
ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME CATEGORY GENDER Total

1 SAWAN KUMAR General Male 92

4 T.KOTESWAR RAO General Male 119

5 SUKUMAR ROY OBC Male 66

7 SUDHIR PANNA General Male 118

12 BABUL DAS OBC Male 74

13 TEEBAN KUMAR General Male 111

16 RAKESH KUMAR General Male 30

21 N. MAHESH General Male 25.5

23 SUJIT HALDER OBC Male 52

26 A. SATISH KUMAR General Male 3

27 BISWAJIT DEBNATH General Male 57

29 BIJOY SINGH OBC Male 35.5

31 WAAJIB ALI ST Male 84.5

33 K. PRIYA General Female 26

39 CIRSAN KAWA General Female 97

41 DEEPA SARKAR OBC Female 32

49 ASMITA BISWAS General Female 47.5

54 KAUSHIK MAZUMDER General Male 20.5

55 P. MADHAVA RAO General Male 127.5

57 M. VIGNESH General Male 78

58 BAKYA LAKSHMI OBC Female 53

59 ARTI BAROI OBC Female 35

60 K. VIJAY KUMAR General Male 56

61 K. TIRUPATTY RAO General Male 4.5

64 ATABUL MONDAL General Male 82

66 INLONTI ST Female 5

68 R. PARAMESH General Male 153

69 B. BHASKAR RAO General Male 71.5

72 PREMA HORO General Female 107

73 SHIVANI General Female 125

74 NEELAM TIGGA General Female 105

80 M. RAJU General Male 78.5

81 T. RAJESH General Male 45

85 L. NARASAMMA General Female 32.5

87 G. SATISH RAO General Male 92.5

89 KARISHMA LAKRA OBC Female 115

91 MUNESHWARI General Female 35

92 V. KASHTHURI General Female 4

93 Y.D. PRAVEEN KUMAR General Male 42.5

95 K. ADIKUNDAN General Male 40.5

96 DEV KUMAR BISWAS General Male 89

97 DEEP KUMARI MINJ General Female 130

102 MANISH KUJUR General Male 41.5

103 SURESH MUNDA General Male 86.5

104 SAJAAD ALI OBC Male 108

105 GULAM SHAJID OBC Male 76

114 AMIT SARDAR OBC Male 66.5

117 SAJAK ALI OBC Male 61.5

118 KARTHIK General Male 20.5



120 D. VENKATA DURGA RAO General Male 62.5

125 ANU VARGHESE General Male 148

126 TAPAN HALDER OBC Male 105

132 VINOD LAKRA General Male 70

136 MAHADEV KATCHAP General Male 95

139 NAW PRISKILLA OBC Female 25

141 MITHUN SAMADDAR General Male 33

143 SCHOLASTICA ST Female 0

148 B. KALI DASAN General Male 85

150 K. VINODH KUMAR General Male 101.5

151 MARY GRACE ST Female 57.5

153 A. PRABHU General Male 96.5

154 T. THIRU SELVAM General Male 34

161 BIJOY KUMAR BISWAS General Male 55.5

162 PITANI RAMA KRISHNA General Male 27

165 K. SURESH General Male 58

166 KIM RICHARD OBC Male 106

168 JOSEPH ST Male 14.5

169 JOGESH NARAYAN OBC Male 99

170 ABHISHEK TOPPO General Male 27.5

176 RAMANANDA TALUKDER OBC Male 52.5

177 SARABINDA BISWAS OBC Male 36.5

181 J. SATISH General Male 59.5

191 UBALTUS ST Male 27.5

193 AMIT SINGH OBC Male 90.5

196 G. KAMALESHWARAN General Male 32

201 T. SHIV General Male 137.5

206 DEVAKAR HALDER OBC Male 90.5

221 REYYA MANOJ General Male 44.5

229 AVINASH KUMAR General Male 67.5

235 ABHAY KINDO General Male 64

238 NEHA PRIYANKA KINDO General Female 145.5

244 SUMIT TOPPO General Male 92.5

254 RAKESH HALDER General Male 15

258 MOHAMMED SABIR OBC Male 41

261 DIPANKAR CHAKRABORTY OBC Male 65

264 M. TANGA DURAI General Male 140

265 P. SABARINATHAN General Male 169

278 C H SHANMUKH RAO General Male 99.5

279 SARDA General Female 38.5

282 VINCENT KANDULNA General Male 93.5

284 AMITA TIRKEY General Female 115

288 PROFULIT MINJ General Female 77.5

291 M. DILIP KUMAR General Male 57.5

293 BARTHOLOMEW ST Male 58.5

295 B. KALAI RAJAN General Male 133.5

296 T. BAGESWAR RAO General Male 180

297 NITU CHANDER OBC Female 102.5

298 T. PRAVEEN General Male 39

299 ASLAM ST Male 20



302 S. VIRENDER KUMAR OBC Male 21.5

303 SEEMA TOPPO General Female 55

304 NISHAR ALI OBC Male 55

309 AMIT RAJ KERKETTA General Male 37.5

312 ASHIM HIRA General Male 50.5

316 MANISH SINGH OBC Male 54.5

318 P. AJAY General Male 62.5

329 RAHUL DAS OBC Male 110.5

335 P. SHRINIVASAN General Male 34.5

339 MUKTI PRAKASH EKKA General Male 87.5

340 HANUK TIRKEY General Male 146.5

342 P. KUMAR General Male 70.5

345 CHRISTOPHER ST Male 117.5

350 T. HEM KUMAR General Male 17.5

352 S. VISHWANATHAN General Male 108.5

354 RAHUL KUMAR EKKA General Male 79

355 SANKAR BAIN General Male 30.5

358 SANTOSH LALL OBC Male 63

364 S. SOMA SUNDARAM General Male 0

365 P. MAHESHSWARA RAO General Male 62.5

368 V. BHASKAR RAO General Male 60.5

371 ARUN KUMAR SAI General Male 96.5

372 AJOY KUMAR SAI General Male 85.5

382 SUDAN PAR OBC Male 76

393 IGNACIA PANNA General Female 65

395 P.V. DURGA General Female 149

402 ABDUL SHAKIR OBC Male 136

403 NACHIAPPAN General Male 175

404 M. VIGNESH General Male 43.5

406 SHANE WARNE MANDELA OBC Male 57

407 VINOD KUMAR General Male 39

408 STEPHEN RAJ General Male 148.5

412 VIVIAN ST Male 40

413 ILAIYA  DAS General Male 164

422 SHILPI HALDAR OBC Female 106

425 PRIYANKA RAJ General Female 58

426 G. KUMAR RAJ General Male 78.5

430 VIJAYA LAKSHMI General Female 130

433 SHARMILA BISWAS OBC Female 48

435 RITA DAS OBC Female 25

438 NALLI RANI General Female 90

439 P. SURESH KUMAR General Male 89.5

441 S. DAVID RAJA General Male 22

442 MARIYAM BIBI General Female 65

447 SHIVA General Male 131.5

455 K.SURESH General Male 78

457 JUSMANI TOPNO General Female 15.5

459 VIKRAM JEET OBC Male 92.5

460 DEV KUMAR PAUL General Male 7.5

463 SHWETA SINGH General Female 147.5



465 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH OBC Male 41.5

466 SANDEEP PANNA General Male 77.5

471 DEEPAK KUMAR EKKA General Male 88.5

472 K. SANKAR General Male 132

473 P. MOHAN RAO General Male 53

477 KULWINDER SINGH General Male 74.5

478 T. MARI THAI General Female 62.5

484 P. MOHAN RAO General Male 45

488 B. JAGANNATH RAO General Male 86.5

491 JOHNEY ST Male -1.5

495 Y. VENKATESWAR RAO General Male 163.5

496 SANJAY PRAKASH TOPPO General Male 67.5

497 WILSON TOPPO General Male 172.5

500 PUJA SHILL OBC Female 97.5

502 NEROPADA MONDAL OBC Male 63

504 DEEPTI MINJ OBC Female 179

505 MANJU BARLA General Female 101

506 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY General Male 98.5

507 SOMNATH PRASAD OBC Male 139

511 RAVINDER SINGH OBC Male 50

517 ALPANA BISWAS OBC Female 90.5

519 SANJAY BARA General Male 109

525 PAWAN KUMAR OBC Male 20.5

526 G. SHARAT KUMAR General Male 19.5

530 B. KISHORE General Male 35

536 SHIVANI ST Female 32.5

537 ARPITA ROY OBC Female 1.5

538 BAISAKHI SARKAR General Female 3

540 SUBASHINI General Female 46.5

542 P. GANGA RAJU General Male 99.5

546 ROSE BARA General Female 69

547 ERIK KERKETTA General Male 59.5

550 PURNEEMA BARA General Female 75.5

552 SONIYA TIRKEY General Female 30

564 VEPHAL MINJ General Male 37.5

566 AJAY KACHAP General Male 122.5

569 M. CHANDRA SEKHAR General Male 153.5

571 S. LAXMI NARAYAN General Male 175.5

573 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV General Male 164.5

579 P. GIRI BABU General Male 104

581 SHAHJAMAL HUSSAIN General Male 27

582 SHIVRAJ General Male 60

583 R. PRAVEEN KUMAR General Male 24

584 SWAPNA DHALI OBC Female 28

585 K. VIJAY KUMAR General Male 55

590 PATRICK ST Male 11

594 SANJITA BANIK OBC Female 10

596 SANCHIT LALL OBC Male 179

597 SANTOSH KUMAR K General Male 117

601 KARRI RUPA CHANDRA RAO General Male 102.5



602 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY OBC Male 51

605 POONAM KINDO General Female 70

611 AMRITA MINJ General Female 20

612 EROTU GOPI General Male 87.5

615 JASMATI KUMARI General Female 43

617 SARITHA MINJ General Female 17.5

618 ADITI EKKA General Female 65

621 SRINIVASU General Male 98

622 T. NAGANATHAN General Male 79

623 IRULAKUMARI General Female 88

625 JEEVANTHI General Female 56.5

626 PREMNATH General Male 79

628 LEVI ST Male 62.5

634 NICOLAS ST Male 28

643 Y. SRAVANTH General Male 10.5

645 S. SURESH General Male 25

646 SHABNAM MINJ General Female 11.5

656 S. PAPA RAO General Male 12

659 MARADONA ST Male 47.5

664 RITA KUMARI General Female 40.5

665 MAHAYOOKEN GEORGE ST Male 11

670 VISHAL LAKRA General Male 71

682 HIMANSHU PANDEY General Male 83

684 SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 73.5

685 RADHA RANI BACHAR OBC Female -12.5

686 SHIBANI BAROI OBC Female 118

687 A. JOSEPH ST Male 23

688 G. VINOTH General Male 130

689 T. ANASHIA General Female 33

690 T. PADMAWATI General Female 75

693 NABIN ROY OBC Male 67

696 ALKA POWAL JOJOWAR General Female 91.5

698 PHOOL MINA General Female 52.5

699 J. SOLOMIE ST Female 70

700 UJJAL MONDAL OBC Male 60

702 PRABHU RAJ General Male 116.5

703 S. ANAND RAJ General Male 61.5

707 B. ROHIT General Male 67

708 TAPATI BAROI General Female 157

710 VERA ST Female 0

711 JABIR SAYED OBC Male 78.5

718 BISWAMBAR MONDAL OBC Male 32

723 SANJOY SACHKI General Male 117.5

727 MANOJEET GHARAMI OBC Male 155

728 PRASANTA KIRTANIA OBC Male 63.5

731 JYOTI KISPOTA General Female 133.5

734 ASWANI KUMAR OBC Male 47.5

735 ROHAN SHARMA OBC Male 84.5

738 JOSHNA MARY KERKETTA General Female 137.5

741 MOHAMMED DANISH OBC Male 105



743 N. DEVYA General Female 59.5

745 B. MAHESH General Male 52

746 ROHIT LALL OBC Male 116

751 K. MOHAN DAS General Male 36.5

753 UDAIYA KUMAR General Male 40

758 SABITH AHMED OBC Male 106

759 HOSIE. S ST Male 70.5

762 DEEP SINGH General Male 72.5

770 JALESHWAR RAM General Male 75

771 VIJAYA LAXMI General Female 78.5

772 BASANT MINJ General Male 29.5

773 R. DHARMA RAO General Male 73.5

775 MANSOOR AHMED OBC Male 126.5

778 NISHAN KUMAR BALA OBC Male 93.5

784 P. JOGA RAO General Male 140

785 BIPLAB NANDI OBC Male 24

787 PRANAB DAS General Male 19

797 RUPALI DAS OBC Female 101

803 DEVASHREE BALA OBC Female 55

806 OM PRAKASH VARMA General Male 99.5

811 S. SELVA RANI General Female 80.5

812 ABHISHEK OBC Male 25

815 JYOTI MADHURI EKKA General Female 86

817 DEEPIKA SURIN General Female 96

818 GOUTAM KUMAR NAYAK General Male 81

820 SUBRATA KUMAR General Male 78

822 R. VENKATESHWAR RAO General Male 25.5

826 SONU PANDEY General Male 19.5

828 NAVEEN KUJUR General Male 142

835 DILRAJ ST Male -16

839 PREMIKA LAKRA General Female 70.5

844 RAMIYA BHARTI General Female 35

850 SANJAY DUTTA OBC Male 35.5

851 GOROTI TOPPO General Female 120

852 ROHAN LALL OBC Male 144

856 P. SABIRA OBC Female 40

860 ABHIJIT TOPPNO General Male 16

861 AJAY KUMAR SOY General Male 44.5

863 RAJIV SARKAR OBC Male 114

867 AJAY BISWAS OBC Male 0.5

870 PRAVEEN BEAK General Male -4

871 MOHSIN MOHAMMED OBC Male 54

875 MAMTA TIRKEY General Female 42.5

877 SUVAM SIKDER OBC Male 10

880 BINOD KUMAR BISWAS OBC Male 117.5

881 LALU EDWIN ST Male 10

884 SHIV KERKETTA General Male 108

888 RAKESH KUMAR EKKA General Male 75

895 M. VINU General Male 49.5

898 DEEPAK TOPPO General Male 34.5



899 S. KIRUBANANDAN General Male 18.5

901 PREM KUMARI General Female 117.5

903 NEELAM KHUSBOO TIRKEY General Female 78.5

906 BINOY PAUL OBC Male 18

909 N. STEVE WAUGH ST Male 46

914 B. KIRAN KUMAR General Male 117

921 K.K. SUNITHA General Female 104

928 E. MOHAN RAO General Male 55.5

929 JYOTI ROY General Male 120

930 ADELLIN ST Female 4.5

932 VASHALE DEVI OBC Female 53

933 JOY KUMAR ROY General Male 63.5

934 MAHENDER MAHTO General Male 107

937 S. ANAND General Male 22.5

949 K. SWAROOPA General Female 26.5

960 SAURAB KR. DAS OBC Male 43

962 RAKESH KERKETTA General Male 98.5

964 HARDEEP SAY General Male 85

966 A. BALAN General Male 43.5

970 RITESH KUMAR OBC Male 123.5

973 S. SANGITHA KUMARI General Female 60

976 SHIVA General Male 28

977 B. KARTHIK General Male 121

978 S. MOHAN DAS OBC Male 28

980 BINOD TOPPO General Male 27.5

984 MUKATHI PRASAD XALXO General Male 163.5

986 SANT PAUL BECK General Male 35.5

989 KULDEEP TOPNO OBC Male 84.5

992 S. RAMESH General Male 55.5

993 AJAY KUMAR General Male 87.5

994 NANDITA DAS OBC Female 20

997 S. DILLI RAO General Male 17

1000 RUKSHAR BEGUM OBC Female 90

1005 DEEPAK BECK General Male 46

1007 D. PRABHAKARAN General Male 130.5

1009 JOSSY DUNG DUNG General Female 111.5

1013 DEVANTHI KUMARI General Female 36.5

1017 R. LAKSHMI KUMARI General Female 60.5

1019 R. ROGER ST Male 26

1021 V. IREEN ST Female 105

1023 GARY JASON ST Male 40.5

1031 RAKESH BONIK OBC Male 25

1033 SELVARAJ ST Male 72

1035 SHEELA MANDAL OBC Female 12.5

1042 K. ASHOK General Male 49.5

1054 ERIK KERKETTA General Male 85.5

1058 SHEKHAR SINGH General Male 70

1060 BASANTI BARICK General Female 43

1061 MOHINE KISHEN OBC Female 33

1066 DILEEP TOPPO General Male 25.5



1070 REENA MINJ General Female -3

1073 JAYA LAKSHMI General Female 5.5

1076 T. SHANMUKA RAO General Male 119

1078 AJAY KISPOTA General Male 96.5

1079 NAG RAJ General Male 60

1081 SIBIN CLEMENT General Male 38.5

1082 S. PARWATI General Female 80

1083 NAVIN AIND General Male 60

1085 D. MOHAN RAO General Male 50

1088 SAW  GEORGE JOHN OBC Male 63

1089 BALA SUBRAMANIAM General Male 137.5

1093 JASINTA KUJUR General Female 49

1095 CH. LINGAM MURTHY General Male 45.5

1102 DEEPIKA TIRKEY General Female 29

1103 JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAS OBC Male 164.5

1104 RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI General Male 75.5

1111 SUJIT BARAI OBC Male 49

1112 MARY MAGDELINE ST Female 30

1113 RANAJIT BISWAS OBC Male 48

1120 VARUN PRAKASH OBC Male 54

1121 BASIL ST Male 60

1124 FRANK ST Male 23

1127 SUJOY MAZUMDER General Male 165.5

1130 ELIZAH ST Male 7.5

1133 MANISH KUMAR TOPPO General Male 100

1134 V.A PRABHAKARAN General Male 181

1137 RAJ BHUSAN MAHATO General Male 155

1138 HENRY ST Male 20.5

1139 K. ATHAVAN General Male 149.5

1142 ANIMESH BAIDYA OBC Male 172.5

1145 MAHALAKSHMI General Female 30

1148 BISHAJIT DAS General Male 99

1152 SUKRA LUGAN General Male 81

1162 B. JAYA LAXMI General Female 22.5

1163 B. THIRUMURTHULU General Male 28.5

1166 K. THAVASELVI General Female 112

1169 HEARTING ST Male 0

1175 AMITH BAA General Male 70

1176 P. LAKSHMAN RAO General Male 45.5

1178 D. SOMSAKAR General Male -8

1182 P. JOGA RAO General Male 119.5

1183 TRIBHUWAN General Male 82

1190 B. RAHUL General Male 48

1193 AMIT KUJUR General Male 73.5

1194 NAGRAJ General Male 61.5

1195 SHANKAR RAO General Male 17.5

1198 M. MOHEMMED ASLAM OBC Male 103

1200 M. MOHAMMED BASIR OBC Male 107.5

1204 DAMYANTI General Female 153

1206 K. UDAY KUMAR General Male 95.5



1209 K. RAJESH General Male 65

1218 SANDEEP BAGHVAR General Male 102.5

1225 DIPTI TIRKEY General Female 20

1228 MANISH LAKRA General Male 76.5

1229 SAMEERAN HIRA OBC Male 97

1233 SANJEV KERKETTA General Male 35

1235 SHIVA KUMAR General Male 60

1237 RESMA KIRO General Female 20

1240 SANGEETA TOPPO General Female 114

1243 G. NAVANEETHAN General Male 50

1244 NEHA MINJ General Female 94

1246 RADHIKA KUJUR General Female 75.5

1249 N. ROSERY LEENA OBC Female 82.5

1255 SANJEETA TOPPO General Female 70

1257 JEEWANTI LAKRA General Female 99.5

1259 VAN KUMAR ST Male 86.5

1272 SRITHI DAS OBC Female 8.5

1276 SUKESH KUMAR HALDER General Male 42.5

1284 B. ABDUL BASHEER OBC Male 42

1297 SOMRA TOPPO General Male 40

1298 SHAIF ALI OBC Male 89.5

1301 SAURABH DAS OBC Male 55.5

1303 PANKAJ MISHRA General Male 101.5

1304 JAYANTA BAROI OBC Male 59.5

1306 DIPEN BAROI OBC Male 132

1308 UMMER FARRAQUE OBC Male 127

1311 PRASANTH General Male 75.5

1315 GANESH RAM General Male 12.5

1324 KRISHNA General Male 105

1327 SANDEEP MINJ General Male 35

1331 HEMANTY KUJUR General Female 38

1333 BIRSHI RAM General Female 16

1334 SHANJAY KUMAR General Male 102.5

1335 R. BAL RAJ General Male -6.5

1341 KAUSHIK KUMAR DHALI OBC Male 78.5

1342 SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 95

1344 RASMI TETE General Female 45.5

1357 T. LINCY ST Female 66.5

1358 RESHMA BIBI OBC Female 122

1359 SAHUL KERKETTA General Male 22.5

1365 BALA MURUGAN General Male 171.5

1368 S. KANTHA RAO General Male 25

1370 JAIN MARIYA General Female 29.5

1379 NIRUPA BALA OBC Female 99.5

1382 DIPTI BALA OBC Female 60

1383 AMRITA KIRO General Female 25

1384 DEPALI BISWAS OBC Female 101

1390 ROSHNI JOYDHAR OBC Female 20.5

1392 VINIT KUMAR OBC Male 31.5

1397 RAMESH BAHADUR General Male 25



1398 VELA KUJUR OBC Male 85.5

1399 P. SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 60

1402 RANJEET KUMAR MUNDA General Male 95

1403 BABLU MONDAL OBC Male 80

1404 RIYA RANI DAS OBC Female 86

1407 BHASKAR SAHA General Male 41.5

1409 B. JOSHLIN General Female 22.5

1412 MOHAMMED JALALUDEEN OBC Male 58

1416 M.J INDRAJIT General Male 219.5

1423 SUJIT KUMAR BAROI OBC Male 59

1426 ASEEM PRATAP TETE General Male 110

1427 VISHAL TIRKEY General Male 29

1430 SUDEESH General Male 107.5

1437 SHIBU KUMAR KARMAKAR General Male 25.5

1439 RITA TETE General Female 54.5

1440 SANGEETA General Female 64.5

1441 JASON HUMPHERY ST Male 28.5

1443 PRASHANT DEEP DUNG DUNG OBC Male 146.5

1444 GEETANJALI General Female 37

1445 ABHISEK DEEP DUNG DUNG OBC Male 73

1449 MD RASHID AFZAL General Male 91

1451 SACHIN RAI General Male 142

1455 KARTHIKA General Female 42

1463 NAGESH RAO OBC Male 59.5

1464 Y. SARATH KUMAR General Male 80

1467 BASANTI BAI General Female 121

1470 SUNIL TELENGA General Male 63.5

1471 BINITA TIGGA General Female 103

1473 SIMMADHURI EKKA General Female 38.5

1476 VIJAY KUMAR General Male 95.5

1477 NEHA SURIN General Female 72.5

1480 FULKUMARI General Female 34

1482 A. MAICKAL RAJ General Male 37.5

1483 ANIMA KUJUR General Female 75

1486 D. APPAL RAJU General Male 75

1490 SUNDEEP SUREN General Male 141.5

1495 N. IRSHAD AMIR OBC Male 108

1497 K. POOJA RAO General Female 92.5

1499 ANURAG SINGH General Male 183.5

1501 T. ABDUL ISHAQUE General Male 23

1502 B. TULSAMMA General Female 105

1508 M. CHIRANJEEVI General Male 25

1510 M. RAJU General Male 34.5

1512 G. BABU RAO General Male 7.5

1516 KANTHA SUGITHA EKKA General Female 64

1518 AMARSILA XALXO General Female 77

1540 R. PRASAD General Male 109.5

1544 AJAY MONDAL OBC Male 24.5

1546 ATISH KUMAR HALDER OBC Male 20

1553 URVASHI General Female 147.5



1554 BISHALAXMI PAUL OBC Female 40

1566 ANAMIKA DAS OBC Female 58.5

1568 RONITH SORENG General Male 120

1569 ASUTOSH MISTRY General Male 7.5

1574 P. MAHALAXMI DEVI General Female 72.5

1579 R. JAYALAKSHMI General Female 62.5

1581 V. KARTHIKA General Female 150

1583 T. VIDYA SAGAR General Male 78.5

1591 B. RAJU General Male 91

1594 G. KAMACHI General Female 27.5

1598 R. PRASAD General Male 60.5

1600 K. ANAND SHANKAR General Male 70.5

1601 NARESH BAHADUR General Male 80

1608 M. BALA KRISHNA General Male 22.5

1610 B. RAJU General Male 47.5

1612 B. USHA General Female 54.5

1616 RAVI KUMAR General Male 70.5

1621 MOHAMED SAFIQUE OBC Male 47

1622 KAUSIK LALL OBC Male 47

1626 DIVYA PREETI GURIA General Female 78.5

1630 AUGUSTINE BHENGRA General Male 23

1632 ALOK KUMAR MONDAL OBC Male 32.5

1634 M. DHURIYODHAN General Male 45

1642 HIRAK KABIRAJ General Male 46.5

1646 T. MOHON RAO General Male 56.5

1654 JHONI MUKTHI TOPPO General Female 139

1655 S. PREM KUMAR General Male 165

1657 S. ESHWAR RAO General Male 34

1659 ARUN GOVIND OBC Male 60

1660 ANITA KHARIA General Female 110.5

1661 BISWAJIT MANDAL General Male 92.5

1667 DINESH YADAV General Male 31.5

1673 NAW SHEENA OBC Female 65

1675 TELESFER KONGARI OBC Male 34

1676 DILIP SINGH General Male 220

1677 SAW GIDEON OBC Male 2.5

1678 K. JAY SANTOSH OBC Male 35

1681 T. MOHAMMED SAFI OBC Male 90.5

1684 NIRMAL KUMAR General Male 21.5

1685 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC Male 43.5

1689 PRASANTI TOPPO General Female 100

1698 GULAB YADAV General Male 103.5

1702 E. VANISIRI General Female 150

1704 K. ANJUM ARA BEGUM General Female 95

1706 SUPRIYA ROY OBC Female -20

1708 SHASI DHARAN General Male 9

1712 PRADEEP KUJUR General Male 85

1716 POOJA OBC Female 71

1719 LAXMI KUMARI General Female 86.5

1720 G. SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 20



1721 BOOMINATHAN General Male 80.5

1725 KANTI KERKETTA General Female 47

1729 DAMODHAR RAO General Male 3.5

1732 N. KRISHNA RAO General Male 21.5

1733 TIRUPATHI RAO S General Male 31.5

1734 D. GUNNAIAH General Male 48.5

1736 VIVEK BARLA General Male 44

1738 ROSHA ST Female 38

1747 KUMARI JYOTHI General Female 48

1750 D. RAJASEKHAR General Male 37.5

1752 UDHAW KUMAR PANDEY Ex-Servicemen Male 55

1756 SANDEEP OBC Male 41

1758 DEEPAK KUJUR General Male 44.5

1760 PRIYANKA KERKETTA General Female 12

1764 P. SANTOSHI MATA General Female 93.5

1765 KUMUD BAIRAGEE OBC Male 25

1772 C. SATHYA RANI General Female 57

1775 ABDUL RAHMAN OBC Male 22.5

1779 ZUNAINA ST Female 7.5

1781 MITHUN DAS General Male 63.5

1785 DHIMENDRA NATH JODDAR OBC Male 62

1786 DEBORAH ST Female 37.5

1787 PRAFULLA MINJ General Female 47.5

1788 NITER BARLA General Female 28.5

1789 B. ARUNACHAL General Male 32

1791 D. RAJU General Male 78

1792 MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL OBC Male 99.5

1794 SUBREENA BEGUM General Female 139

1796 S. MADHU General Male 45.5

1802 USHA General Female 142

1803 PROJIT MITRA OBC Male 48

1804 LAKSHMI B.S General Female 119.5

1807 S. LAKSHMI PRIYA General Female 68

1810 DIPIKA ROY OBC Female 37.5

1818 SANJOY DUTTA OBC Male 79

1819 PREM LATA KUJUR General Female 82.5

1823 M. DHANA LAXMI General Female 3.5

1828 SIVA KUMAR General Male -6

1830 SUKANTA HALDER General Male 90.5

1831 NAMBU NAYAGI General Female 86.5

1833 PRANCHANDRA ST Male 32

1834 AVINASH LALL OBC Male 121.5

1836 G.R. NANDINI General Female 87.5

1837 PREM SUNDER General Male 69.5

1838 SANGITA BAI General Female 80

1839 KRISHNA RAO General Male 72.5

1848 G. SHUMLATHA General Female 39.5

1852 RATAN BISWAS OBC Male 22.5

1854 NAVEEN TAMANG General Male 45.5

1859 B. AUTARAM General Male 55



1860 SAGADEV KUMAR General Male 148.5

1864 V. RAJA General Male 24.5

1865 J. SAMBA MURTHI General Male 65

1867 ANUP HALDER OBC Male 12.5

1868 ASISH KUMAR General Male 55.5

1877 NIMAI MONDAL General Male 39

1878 SUMOON KUMAR RO OBC Male 76.5

1884 AMAND EVENS TOPPO General Male 55

1885 PRAKASH EKKA General Male 72

1886 BANIBRATA BAGCHI OBC Male 56.5

1888 ASIF HASAN OBC Male 42

1889 G. GOPI General Male 127

1891 JAINARAYAN YADAV General Male 175

1906 SURAJ KUMAR GOLDER OBC Male 115

1908 SUBHAM GOLDER OBC Male 73

1910 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY General Male 80

1912 SUSHIL KUMAR General Male 60

1913 RAJ PRATAP SINGH General Male 55.5

1914 DAYAWATI KUMARI General Female 75

1927 ANJALI KUJUR General Female 80.5

1929 SANJAY KUJUR General Male 32.5

1933 SHIVA General Male 85.5

1937 SOBHA RANI General Female 83.5

1946 KANTA ROY General Male 71

1947 M BHAGYA RAJA General Male 59.5

1950 MARY JOSHI TUTE General Female 37.5

1951 ALOKE KUMAR MONDAL General Male 15.5

1956 CH GOPAL KRISHNA General Male 64

1958 D. PUSPALATA General Female 64

1964 SHALENA TIRKEY General Female 129.5

1975 BERONICA KIRO General Female 40

1976 JUDHISTHIR DAS General Male 58

1984 A. SEENA  MALLICK OBC Female 116

1992 ROHITA BILUNG General Female 121.5

1993 R. KARTIC General Male 76.5

1998 NAVEEN KUMAR EKKA General Male 26

1999 G. DEEPAK General Male 16.5

2002 E.M. IRSHAD OBC Male 86.5

2004 JEPHERINUS TUTI General Male 13.5

2005 HIRESH BRAHMACHARI OBC Male 83

2009 BIBHAS BISWAS OBC Male 55

2019 M. SIVANI General Female 12

2021 KOVVURI VALLABHA RAO General Male 35

2023 T. SURYA PRAKASH General Male 70

2024 S. SUDHARSANAN General Male 210

2027 M. GANGA RAO General Male 147

2030 RAJESH KUMAR MONDAL General Male 40

2032 CHRISTINA KERKETTA General Female 73

2034 R. SARAVANAM General Male 30.5

2039 K. SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 66



2044 LALIT PRASAD General Male 20

2049 T. ESWAR RAO General Male 12.5

2050 VINAY KUMAR OBC Male 98

2051 MUNIYASWARAN General Male 4

2052 VINOD LINYA ST Male 85

2053 S. VIVEK General Male 48.5

2055 KAKULI RANI DAS OBC Female -7.5

2056 PREM KUMARI General Female 65

2057 MANESH General Male 102

2068 VICTORIYA RANI General Female 41

2073 VIKASH NAIK General Male 42.5

2074 ANITA KULLU General Female 55

2077 P. THIRUPATHI RAO Ex-Servicemen Male 167.5

2078 J. ESWAR RAO General Male 65.5

2081 BHAGAT RAM OBC Male 66.5

2091 CHERIA URAON General Male 133.5

2096 NISHA MISTRY General Female 43.5

2099 KAUSALYA General Female 35

2100 M. BHOOMI NATHAN General Male 117.5

2103 R. SHANKAR RAO General Male 90

2105 G. SAILAJA General Female 105

2106 DESOUZA PEREIRA ST Male 38

2109 JADAV KUMAR MISTRY OBC Male 96

2112 K. SALMAN OBC Male 75

2114 TARA MAZUMDAR OBC Female 55

2120 SURIYA LAMA General Male 77.5

2122 MANASHRI MONDAL General Female 152.5

2125 P. MUNNU SWAMY General Male 52.5

2126 DHARMENDRA YADAV General Male 115

2135 ARUN KINDO OBC Male 114.5

2139 E. CHANDRA SHEKAR General Male 50.5

2146 GLADWIN PHILIP General Male 113

2148 P.M MOHAMMED SHABEER OBC Male 8.5

2149 MANORANJAN TOPPO General Male 19

2150 SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC Male 101

2152 C. MOHAMMED WHAJID OBC Male 36

2156 VIKESH BARLA General Male 141.5

2159 P. PAGAM PRIYA KUMAR General Male 53.5

2163 MADHABI RANA General Female 55.5

2182 SONIA KULLU General Female 61.5

2188 SUMIT KUMAR MUNDA General Male 47

2196 T. ABOOBACKER SIDDIQUE OBC Male -1.5

2202 PRIYA BARTHI General Female 104.5

2203 M. ARUN General Male 32.5

2205 GYAN SARI OBC Female 29.5

2209 SCHOLASTICA ST Female 5

2212 J. VENKATA RAO General Male 72.5

2214 JUTTU HARI KRISHNA General Male 58.5

2215 PAUL ST Male -35

2218 BIKASH TOPPO General Male 135



2219 SEEMA BAIRAGI OBC Female 91.5

2221 CHANDER MOHAN General Male 39.5

2222 LILY SUNDARY ST Female 17.5

2225 T. MOHAMMED ADEEB OBC Male 100

2228 P. MOHD. NAUSHAD General Male 138

2229 K. MOHAMMED SAFIQUE OBC Male 91

2233 K. LATHA General Female 106.5

2234 P. SITA RAM General Male 42.5

2236 DEIYANA EXPDTE General Female 48.5

2238 PARWATI TOPPO General Female 21

2242 PRABHA TETE General Female 105

2244 NEELAM LAKRA General Female 67.5

2245 ROHIT MINJ General Male 3.5

2254 DANANJOY KUMAR SAHU General Male 148

2255 K. SAJID HUSSAIN OBC Male 91

2256 PRATIMA PRASAD General Female 5

2257 T. PAUL SAMUAL General Male 127

2261 PRIYANKA GURIA General Female 119.5

2263 SARUP KUMAR BISWAS OBC Male 137.5

2264 M. PREEMDANI KINDO General Female 165.5

2267 S. ARUNPANDIAN General Male 35

2274 SHIV KUMAR General Male 86

2278 R. MARI General Male 21

2280 ANUP GAIN General Male 101

2285 S. HARI KRISHNA General Male 50

2287 T. NARESH KUMAR General Male 126

2288 AJAY KUJUR General Male 93

2293 K. SANKAR General Male 29

2296 MENOKA BISWAS OBC Female 53

2297 AMAN KUMAR General Male 74.5

2304 SHILPI MANDAL OBC Female 32

2307 SALEEM MINJ General Male 4

2312 MEENA KUMARI General Female 52.5

2313 J. SANJAY General Male 70

2317 JACK ALLEN ST Male 4.5

2318 SANJAI KUMAR General Male 37.5

2321 LAXMI General Female 21.5

2322 AKASH PAR OBC Male 28

2326 REXLEN MARY General Female 64

2331 NILCOPE BARA General Male 1

2332 J.S PRINCE VISHVAJAI General Male 50

2333 MOHAMMED JABIR OBC Male 94

2334 AJITH KUMAR General Male 137.5

2335 K. MOHAMMED VAZEED OBC Male 90.5

2338 V. MADURAI VEERAN General Male 125.5

2341 M. ABDUL NASHIR OBC Male 121

2343 NOUSHAD HUSSAIN OBC Male 90

2346 JEWEL XALXO General Male 60

2347 RAJESH KUMAR General Male 108

2353 K. KALAIARASAN General Male 48



2358 NIRMALA MAZUMDER OBC Female 27.5

2359 AMIT KUMAR TIRKEY General Male 41

2363 ISWAR PRASAD PANIGRAHI General Male 29

2367 SAW LWEASAY OBC Male 32.5

2368 DILIP KUJUR General Male 18.5

2373 NITESH ANANT OBC Male 77.5

2376 SILPI BAIDYA General Female 20.5

2377 BALJEET KUMAR ST Male 33

2382 ISHANI HALDER OBC Female 84.5

2388 ANOOP KERKETTA General Male 55

2391 MAHADI HASSAN General Male 112.5

2393 JUSTINE PHILIP ST Male 44.5

2394 AHELLYA BAI General Female 68.5

2396 PONDURU DILLESWARI General Female 16

2401 BINOY PAROI OBC Male 45

2402 CH. KUMARI General Female 67.5

2406 A. SIVA General Male 39

2408 BABY BEPARI General Female 86

2414 CHIRANJIT MAL OBC Male 92.5

2416 ARJUN MINJ General Male 32.5

2420 MOHAN RAO K General Male 55

2421 SUMATHI General Female 102

2426 HEMANTA KACHAP OBC Male 26.5

2431 CHANDRAN R General Male 57.5

2437 RAJESH KUMAR SARKAR OBC Male -12.5

2448 B. SANGEETA General Female 73.5

2450 SHARDA General Female 44.5

2453 ARINDAM DUTTA General Male 197.5

2458 K. JEEVA RATNAM General Male 82.5

2460 MALTI KUMARI General Female 29

2465 SANAT KU CHAKRABORTY General Male 84

2466 LAXMI General Female 132

2472 M. NANDINI General Female 72.5

2478 G. DEV RAJU General Male 171

2480 REENA DEVI OBC Female 25

2489 MANOJ HALDER OBC Male 5

2493 BIPLAV SARKAR General Male 24.5

2494 PUNAM SANGITA EKKA General Female 122

2495 K. MOHAMMED SALIM OBC Male 106

2499 SANDEEP BAIDYA OBC Male 110

2501 K. GIRI BABU General Male 84

2503 SANDHYA MALAKAR General Female 28.5

2508 SAMIR KUJUR General Male 53

2511 HERBERT ST Male 21

2515 VICTORIA ST Female 22.5

2517 MOHD AZAD General Male 164

2519 ARTI KUMARI OBC Female 122

2522 MANISH DUBEY General Male 101.5

2524 SARAT KUMAR General Male 117

2525 ARIF OBC Male 107



2528 E. BALKRISHNA General Male 51.5

2539 PRAMILA BHOKTA General Female 21.5

2544 DIBAKAR MISTRY General Male 4

2548 PRANAB BISWAS OBC Male 98.5

2550 BARMINUS ST Male 3.5

2551 SALINA VENKATESH General Male 80

2553 SUBHADRA BAGHEL General Female 94.5

2561 SADHNA EKKA General Female 2.5

2565 NEELAM TIGGA OBC Female 42.5

2571 BHAGWAN SINGH OBC Male 25

2577 KAMALA KERKETTA General Female 86.5

2580 SUMITA DEVI OBC Female 90

2581 SONIA GOWALA General Female 36.5

2589 JASPAL SINGH General Male 136.5

2590 SAMSUDEEN OBC Male 93.5

2593 M. UDAYA KUMAR General Male 22.5

2595 KALIMUTHU General Male 43

2596 SABILA BANU OBC Female 101

2602 PRABHATI MONDAL General Female 71.5

2604 ARUN MOZHI SIVA General Male 116

2609 MOHAMMED ASLAM OBC Male 112

2612 SUSMA JAYANDI General Female 99

2613 ASMINA BIBI OBC Female 23

2615 ANIMA KUJUR General Female 81.5

2618 BOSHUDEV HALDER OBC Male 70

2621 S. AMAN KUMAR General Male 76

2625 K. DAMODHAR General Male 24

2631 MANISHA General Female 64

2632 SEEMA GAIN OBC Female 10

2638 D. HAMA SUNDHAR RAO General Male 71.5

2641 P. RAMA RAO General Male 135

2646 M. INDIRA General Female 25

2647 U. PRASAD General Male 85.5

2649 P. VENKATESWAR RAO General Male 186

2654 PAVAN KUMAR General Male 137.5

2659 DIVIYA General Female 81.5

2664 KRISHNA VENI General Female 149

2665 K. RAJESH KUMAR General Male 20

2681 ROSALIYA TIRKEY General Female 29

2688 M. SONIYA General Female 141

2689 AKRAM RAZACK OBC Male 67.5

2693 S. JANAKI RANI General Female 91.5

2695 SONU CHAURASIA General Male 65.5

2696 GANESH General Male 150.5

2700 SWATHI General Female 67.5

2701 MANJU General Female 50

2704 D. KALAISELVI General Female 48.5

2725 SEEMA WATI OBC Female 75

2726 N. NAGENDRA BABU General Male 44

2728 YENKETESHALU General Male 178.5



2734 SANJIV KUMAR TOPPO General Male 80

2736 ALAKA KUJUR General Female 166.5

2740 N. HEMAWATI General Female 68

2746 PRIYANKA SINGH General Female 54

2747 S. SHYAM General Male 9.5

2748 T. DHARMA RAJ General Male 160

2749 NIRAPADA HALDAR General Male 15.5

2750 RAJENDER RAM General Male 89.5

2751 S. SANMUGA RAO General Male 36.5

2752 ARMEENA KUMARI General Female 94

2754 SANATAN SORENG General Male 7

2759 DIPANKAR BAIDYA OBC Male 39.5

2767 CHIRANJIT SARKAR OBC Male 51.5

2770 SUKHNI GWALA General Female 101

2771 S. VENKATESH General Male 78.5

2774 M. MACHAL RAJ General Male -3

2778 RENUKA General Female 29.5

2785 P. BHASKAR RAO General Male 115

2788 P. SIMACHALAM General Male 58.5

2790 SWETA DANGOL General Female 55.5

2791 S. ARUN General Male 146

2798 KIRAN KUMARI KUJUR General Female 21.5

2808 DEEPAK General Male 18

2809 ANIK KUMAR PANDEY General Male 139.5

2811 SAURABH PANDAY General Male 86

2812 K. SHANMUGAM General Male 26.5

2815 POOJA NARAYAN OBC Female 87.5

2821 MANJULA General Female 73

2827 JASPAL ST Male 47

2828 AJAY LAKRA General Male 141

2829 BINDIYA KUMARI OBC Female 54

2834 JYOTI RANI DAS OBC Female 120

2837 NITESH LAKRA General Male 92.5

2839 SONAM General Female 89.5

2843 TAMADA ROSHAN KUMAR General Male 2.5

2844 ADITH SAJEETA KULLU General Female 55.5

2848 BIDYA MINJ General Female 75

2850 JOHNSON TETE General Male 27.5

2855 DINESH General Male 59

2856 SAFIRA KERKETTA OBC Female 61

2863 BIRENDER SINGH General Male 102.5

2864 ABHISHEK PRASAD OBC Male 27.5

2866 P. ANEES OBC Male 149

2867 TARUN KR. JODDER OBC Male 48

2868 NITISH MAZUMDER OBC Male 60

2871 SAMIR KUMAR MISTRY OBC Male 71

2879 C.K. MOHAMMED YASIR OBC Male 54

2881 MOHAMMED SHARIF OBC Male 140

2888 SAMIR MONDAL OBC Male 9

2890 DOLIKA MONDAL OBC Female 20



2893 SUSHEELA BAGE General Female 11

2895 SRI KUMAR General Male 80

2898 APOLINA BAA General Female 88

2901 MICHAEL ST Male 15

2902 NEHA KUMARI General Female 44

2905 ALBANUS ST Male 18.5

2906 K. MOHAMMED YUNUS OBC Male 70.5

2908 K. SHIHABUDDIN OBC Male 139.5

2911 KRISHNA VENI General Female 79.5

2916 B. MAHESH BABU General Male 32.5

2920 SARLA RANI General Female 49

2922 SANJAY KUJUR General Male 57.5

2924 A. ARPANA General Female -12.5

2930 SEEMA KUMARI KUJUR General Female 25.5

2932 ANIMA HALDER OBC Female 52.5

2942 SARASWATHI General Female 38

2949 ANISHA TIGGA General Female 136

2962 AMITH KUMAR MAZUMDER OBC Male 88.5

2964 SANMUGANATHAN General Male 70

2965 RAMCHANDER General Male 95.5

2966 S. KURUMOHANA General Female 77.5

2969 SANIYA General Male 118

2971 OLENJEW ST Male 29

2974 PRAKASH RAO General Male 25.5

2985 NAZEEM OBC Male 101.5

2986 KAMAL MALLICK OBC Male 64.5

2991 MUSAFIR SOWKATH General Male 105

2993 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAS General Male 96.5

2994 KAMALA General Female 90

2995 RAJA RAJ BAHADUR General Male 174

2997 SUKDEV SINGH General Male 81

2999 SUNITHI KUMARI General Female 13

3001 RASWANTHI ST Female 35

3002 PHILIP KERKETTA General Male 102.5

3004 K.P. MOHAMMED SIHABUDDIN OBC Male 137

3007 K. PRADEEP General Male 48.5

3019 KAVITA BISWAS General Female 45

3021 SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 39

3022 SUMIT SINGH OBC Male 112.5

3026 V. UMAIR OBC Male 60

3028 SHUBHAM RAI General Male 97

3030 B. CHANDRA SEKHAR General Male 15

3032 UTTAM BHADRA OBC Male 27

3036 PUSPA KALA General Female 19.5

3038 ASHFAAQ ST Male 62

3047 RAKESH KUJUR General Male 71

3055 SARITA General Female 98.5

3057 SAW SAMSON OBC Male 37.5

3059 BHOLOKI General Male 32.5

3061 A. JANARDHAN General Male 59.5



3070 SHANDIP KUJUR General Male 145

3071 S. YUVARAJU General Male 45

3074 JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN OBC Male 107

3077 MUKTY DUNG DUNG General Female 29

3079 MUREL DUNG DUNG General Male 74

3082 SONAM OBC Female 94

3089 DURGA RAO General Male 21.5

3091 MOHD THOUFIQUE AHAMED OBC Male 38

3097 V. VELMURUGAN General Male 144.5

3101 RADHA MUNNI General Female 128

3106 LAXMAN RAO General Male 43

3117 S. KESAVAN General Male 129

3119 ROSHAN KULLU General Male 61

3122 SHILLA TOPPO General Female 55

3124 ANITA HALDER OBC Female 100.5

3126 VINOY PRAKASH KERKETTA General Male 93

3133 MANIS KUMAR KHESH General Male 147.5

3134 SAW LERPAW OBC Male 30

3135 SILVANTI LAKRA General Female 57

3139 SANTOSH KUMAR General Male 60.5

3146 ABHIJIT MONDAL OBC Male 88.5

3154 VIPIN RAJ V.S General Male 85

3159 RATAN DAS OBC Male 34.5

3169 VINEET XESS General Male 125

3173 ANIRUDHA ROY General Male 65.5

3178 J. SURESH OBC Male 68.5

3185 POLINA KUMARI General Female 20.5

3186 VIKASH MAHATO General Male 40

3191 SUBHAM OBC Male 80

3194 C. MOHAMMED ASLAM OBC Male 65

3198 JOTIRMOYEE BAIDYA OBC Female 59

3200 BASUDEB DAS General Male 55

3202 ROHIT KULLU General Male 51

3210 R. SURESH KUMAR General Male 26

3212 MANISHA KHATUN General Female 35

3214 SAURAB MATUBBAR OBC Male 114

3217 AMEETA KUMARI General Female 112

3223 MARIAM LAKRA General Female 32.5

3232 SISHILIA MINJ General Female 56.5

3239 SURJIT DAS OBC Male 123.5

3241 ANUJ KUMAR LAKRA General Male 71.5

3247 K. VINOD KUMAR General Male 88.5

3250 P. BHARTH General Male 26

3251 P. SELVA KUMAR General Male 100

3253 SHIROMANI BAGE OBC Female 37.5

3254 N. DHARMA RAO General Male 32.5

3255 VIRENDER SINGH General Male 102.5

3256 G. VIJAYA LAXMI General Female 16.5

3259 PUJA RANI BALA OBC Female 60

3261 VIKASH YADAV General Male 39.5



3262 LALITA BISWAKARMA General Female 51.5

3263 RUBI MONDAL OBC Female 73

3268 SANDHYA OBC Female 112.5

3272 S. CHITRA OBC Female 117

3274 S. RAVI RAJ General Male 35

3275 ANISHA TIGGA General Female 117.5

3289 J. DIBIYA General Female 61.5

3292 ABALL General Male 52

3293 A. ARAVIND General Male 46

3294 URMILA KUMARI General Female 92.5

3296 PERUMAL General Male 52.5

3297 GANESH WAGH General Male 35

3298 VIJAY KUMAR General Male 40

3299 G. BABY RANI General Female 92.5

3300 SUDARSAN General Male 75.5

3302 WALTER ROSHAN LAKRA General Male 76.5

3303 R. GANESHAN General Male 11

3305 LAVJOT SINGH OBC Male 66

3314 SUKDEV DAS General Male 42.5

3321 A. PANDIAMMAL General Female 6.5

3325 ANJU PANNA General Female 34

3331 AJAY KUMAR CHAKRABORTY OBC Male 83

3335 SAW HUDSON OBC Male 38

3337 BETHIKA BAIDYA General Female 122.5

3339 A. SIHABUDEEN OBC Male 27.5

3347 K. CHITRA General Female 55.5

3354 JULIE RANI General Female 106.5

3355 N. LAXMI BAI General Female 32

3362 VINODHINI MALLICK General Female 52.5

3365 PUSHPA KUJUR General Female 53

3374 D. SONI General Female 80

3376 DONALD ST Male 17.5

3378 BISHAL MAZUMDER OBC Male 57

3381 SOMNATH MAJHI OBC Male 35

3385 ANAND PRAKASH K.P.P THEVER General Male 138

3387 DILRAJ KAUR General Female 70

3388 V. SHANTI General Female 45

3389 ABHIJEET EKKA General Male 90.5

3390 NEERAJ SHARMA General Male 158

3396 ROSHAN ALOK KUMAR TETE General Male 61

3399 ASHOK KINDO General Male 61.5

3401 G. ARUN PANDI General Male 76.5

3403 ARBINUS ST Male 7.5

3405 DIPESH BAROI OBC Male 47

3406 SAURABH LAL OBC Male 18.5

3407 PRONAB HALDER OBC Male 108.5

3408 SUMEET SINGH THAPA OBC Male 88

3424 SURESH KUMAR General Male 39

3426 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV General Male 81.5

3428 B. RUKKUNAMMA General Female 107.5



3430 ANJU KUMARI General Female 121

3433 ANNA ANJILIN General Female 67.5

3438 B. BHASKAR General Male 26.5

3442 ALPHONSA DUNG DUNG General Female 139.5

3450 SALOKA MALLICK OBC Female 32

3453 PHUL KUMARI General Female 57.5

3464 S. DEVA RAJU General Male 31

3466 VINAY TIWARI General Male 90.5

3468 R. SUMATHI General Female 105.5

3473 ASIM ANUGARHA TIRKEY General Male 118

3475 ANISHA TOPPO General Female 109

3478 MAHESH KUMAR OBC Male 75

3486 AASIF KARIM OBC Male 56.5

3496 BAIJU KUNJUMON General Male 103

3504 ABILASH BAIDYA General Male 27.5

3512 RANJU KUMARI General Female 112

3517 BINITA MINJ General Female 126

3518 B. DURGAMMA General Female 52

3529 M. NARAYAN RAO General Male 152

3530 RAJESH General Male 52.5

3531 S.SUGANYA General Female 22.5

3533 ALKA MINJ OBC Female 155

3537 VIJETHA General Female 57.5

3538 PREMA KUMARI MINJ General Female 33

3540 SARITA XALXO General Female 50.5

3542 ROHIT RAO General Male 33.5

3545 ANIMESH DAS General Male 139.5

3546 PRASANTA KUMAR HALDER OBC Male 46

3548 JADAV MONDAL General Male 108

3555 N. AKBAR ALI OBC Male 168

3560 VIDHYA DEVI General Female 75.5

3562 R. OMPRIYA General Female 113

3567 ISHWAR BHAGAT General Male 45.5

3570 RAJNI LAKRA General Female 60.5

3572 SATYA RAJ OBC Male 91

3573 NEELAM BHENGRA General Female 69

3578 PRITIKA BALA DAS General Female 105

3580 PHANI KUMAR DAS General Male 76.5

3582 KUSUM KUMAR General Male 150

3584 YADAVA RAO General Male 81

3585 G. KALIDAS General Male 40.5

3586 B. PRATHEMA General Female 80

3591 ANKIT SINGH General Male 97

3592 SARBOJIT KABIRAJ OBC Male 72.5

3600 DIVYA BARLA General Female 128.5

3601 P. REWATHI General Female 62.5

3606 UDAY RAJ General Male 32

3613 SUNITH KUMAR BAIDYA OBC Male 22.5

3614 R. SUGATHA General Female 71.5

3618 BEENA KUMARI General Female 88.5



3620 MOHAMMED SABIR OBC Male 61

3622 AWANISH KUMAR SINGH General Male 106.5

3633 FIROJ AHMED OBC Male 21.5

3634 K. ZEENATH BIBI OBC Female 76

3645 AMINA BIBI OBC Female 25.5

3651 CH PRAKASH General Male 75

3654 MOHAMMED SHAHID OBC Male 59.5

3657 KANAKA RAJU General Male 63

3658 ABDUL SAHIAD OBC Male 63.5

3659 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH General Male 110

3667 D. HARI KRISHNA General Male 39.5

3677 YADAVA RAO General Male 30.5

3679 K. AFZAL ARJ OBC Male 113

3681 M. YUSUF OBC Male 112.5

3683 P. MOHAMMED SHAMEEM OBC Male 122.5

3687 K. SHAMEER MOHAMED OBC Male 74

3697 S. KRISHNA General Male 102.5

3699 SANGEETA MAZUMDER OBC Female 161.5

3702 AJANTI KUJUR General Female 3

3703 RAKIB HUSSAIN OBC Male 102.5

3712 G. GOWTHAM General Male 144

3716 P. CHARAN KUMAR General Male 135

3718 GEDELA SUNIL General Male 118.5

3722 GANESH PRASAD OBC Male 137.5

3726 G. DISHANTH KUMAR General Male 75

3728 LOGANATHAN General Male 119

3736 DAMODER General Male 60

3737 P. JAYALAXMI General Female 130

3740 SHAJID ALI General Male 126.5

3741 P. DIVYA General Female 99

3743 SANJEEV KUMAR General Male 15

3744 P. JAFAR SADIQUE OBC Male 116

3745 PRITI KUMARI General Female 102.5

3750 PRAMOD DAS OBC Male 125.5

3752 K. RAGU General Male 68

3764 MANGESH LAL OBC Male 42.5

3782 A. PACYARAJ General Male 57.5

3783 DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL OBC Male 149

3785 SAGAR General Male 7.5

3787 BASKAR RAO General Male 81.5

3789 APURBA PAUL OBC Male 26

3793 A. MOHAMMED SAFIQE OBC Male 91.5

3794 ANASTHASIYA TOPNO General Female 148.5

3795 NASARUDEEN OBC Male 113

3808 SANGEETA YADAV General Female 117

3809 SWATHI KERKETTA General Female 35

3810 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH General Male 58.5

3812 RUBBAIYYA General Female 43.5

3819 N. GANGA BHAWANI OBC Female 46

3822 RENU PRATIMA DUNG DUNG General Female 78



3825 BISWASI TIRKEY General Female 68.5

3831 MINAKSHI KUMARI General Female 83

3832 K.P. SAIDAB SIDDIQUE OBC Male 43.5

3833 G. RENUKA General Female 106.5

3836 V. MOHAMMED SHAFEEQUE OBC Male 174

3837 SUCHITRA DEVI OBC Female 39

3842 ROOPAWATHI General Female 66

3852 SHIVA General Male 40

3856 K. SETH ELAVENTHAN General Male 157.5

3870 G. PUJA General Female 130

3873 JITNI KUMARI General Female 86

3880 K. MOHAMMED SHARIF General Male 44

3883 SITAL DAS OBC Male 127.5

3887 SANGEETA BRAIK General Female 42.5

3888 P. MARIAMMA General Female 48

3894 USHA TOPNO General Female 59

3898 CICILIA KUJUR General Female 97.5

3904 A.R VINOTH KUMAR General Male 60

3908 NISHA MONICA KUJUR General Female 118

3915 G. POOJA General Female 89.5

3926 K. DARMA RAJU General Male 111.5

3927 R. SARAVANAN General Male 67

3931 VENU GOPAL RAO General Male 24.5

3935 D. JACKEY General Male 58

3937 ROHIT MONDAL OBC Male 38

3941 T. NEELKANTAM General Male 96.5

3943 ASHISH PANDA General Male 108.5

3950 ASHIMA TOPPO General Female 164.5

3961 ABHISHEK PANDEY General Male 125

3963 SACHIN PANDEY General Male 188.5

3964 L. HARI KRISHNA General Male 170

3965 PRASHANT PANDAY General Male 95

3970 TARANNUM PARVEEN OBC Female 85.5

3977 SALIMA TIRKEY General Female 78.5

3981 SAMAR KABIRAJ OBC Male 28

3993 RASANA KULLU OBC Female 33.5

3997 Y. CHANDRASEKHAR General Male 143.5

4007 PURSOTHAM YADAV General Male 76.5

4008 SUMAN TOPPO General Male 43

4010 TEMAR ST Female 37.5

4012 LILY ANN ST Female 51.5

4018 O. SHABIR AZIZ OBC Male 137

4019 NIKHIL ADHIKARY General Male 74.5

4021 G. RAMESH General Male 38.5

4022 ROHIT KUMAR PRADHAN General Male 92.5

4024 ABDUL MAJEED OBC Male 80.5

4026 A. NASURUDDIN General Male 97

4027 DEBKUMAR SARDAR General Male 12.5

4029 RAKESH DAS OBC Male 75.5

4033 DAVIS ST Male 12.5



4037 B. NARESH General Male 40.5

4043 KURMA RAO General Male 55

4045 MADHU RAJ M General Male 21.5

4046 RAKESH KUMAR General Male 110.5

4050 DEVIKA BISWAS OBC Female 165.5

4053 SUPRIAN TOPPO General Male 46.5

4065 NITESH NAG OBC Male 35

4069 SHOBANA General Female 74

4074 DEEPAK KUMAR General Male 10

4083 J. DHILLESWARI General Female 134.5

4086 R. ASHOK General Male 82.5

4089 SILPA KUMARI General Female 82.5

4093 NISHA MANDAL OBC Female 127.5

4098 ARUN KUMAR YADAV General Male 139

4103 ABDUL MANAF OBC Male 73.5

4104 MANISHA DUNG DUNG General Female 64.5

4107 ZAKARIA ST Male 25.5

4111 S. RAJESH KUMAR General Male 118

4127 PUNAM General Female 68.5

4132 V. VENKATESH PRAKASH General Male 36.5

4137 E. VASANDA KUMAR General Male 100

4138 M. RAHUL General Male 20

4139 RAJNI EKKA General Female 65

4142 KISHOR KUMAR MONDAL OBC Male 53.5

4143 C.H MAHESH General Male 35.5

4144 BHARATI MONDAL OBC Male 26.5

4147 NANDINI General Female 108.5

4152 RAVI PRASAD General Male 39.5

4154 K. MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE OBC Male 68

4160 SULAJINI BAI General Female 89

4167 SUNITA BAGE General Female 28

4169 NAVNEET General Male 63

4174 ALKA KHARIYA General Female 15

4176 SABITA SORENG General Female 35

4178 GITHA KUMARI OBC Female 17

4181 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH General Male 46.5

4186 DAMYANTI General Female 140.5

4188 C.H GIRI BABU General Male 91.5

4189 SUMATI KATCHAP General Female 40.5

4192 C.H KALI DAS General Male 45

4196 PARWATI KUMARI General Female 168.5

4204 GOD FREY ST Male 45

4211 ARMAN CHARAN OBC Male 91.5

4213 RABINDER LALL OBC Male 65

4219 G. JAGANATHAN General Male 52.5

4223 J. PRATAP RAO General Male 35

4226 SAMEER TIRKEY General Male 12

4228 KAPPAL RAJA General Male 60

4235 M. MANIMARAN General Male 8.5

4241 SUMIT JOYDHAR OBC Male 37



4247 ASEEF A SATTAR OBC Male 53.5

4248 DASMATI BAI General Female 119.5

4250 MOHAMMED SAMEER VK OBC Male 80

4251 B. VINOD KUMAR General Male 67.5

4252 K. MOHAMMED SAJID ALI OBC Male 30.5

4253 VIVEK LAKRA General Male 80

4256 K. ABDUL ZABIR OBC Male 45

4263 K. YAMA RAO General Male 63.5

4266 POONAM TOPNO General Female 46

4270 ABILANE PANNA General Male 79

4272 JOY DAVID General Male 39

4273 SHIVRAJ TIGGA General Male 37.5

4291 PRATIMA KERKETTA General Female 121

4292 RASHMI SORENG General Female 25.5

4303 SANDEEP KAUR General Female 86.5

4306 AJINTA KUJUR General Female 122.5

4307 MANOJ TIRKEY General Male 50

4308 USHA PREETHI General Female 25

4310 SUBHANTI KANDULNA General Female 80

4313 SOURAV KUMAR DEY OBC Male 115

4315 TAPOSH MISTRY OBC Male 62.5

4318 R. SIVA LAXMI General Female 60

4321 T. GOUTHAM General Male 84

4330 C.H NEELVENI General Female 120

4343 K. BALA KRISHNA General Male 65

4344 SUDEEP KUMAR General Male 181.5

4349 SURESH BELONG General Male 7.5

4350 PURNIMA General Female 66.5

4352 MUKTA SARKAR General Female 131.5

4357 RAHUL RAO General Male 106.5

4361 JINU CHACKO General Male 90

4364 PRATIMA TOPPO General Female 7.5

4369 L. PAPIAS ST Male 53.5

4373 RANJEETA KINDO General Female 15

4376 SUNIL KUMAR General Male 42.5

4385 CHANDER SEKHAR General Male 40

4387 D. SURESH KUMAR General Male 94.5

4388 SAGAR KUMAR SORENG General Male 119

4391 K. SHRINIWAS RAO General Male 30

4393 R. JOGHA RAO General Male 47.5

4395 P. DILLI RAO General Male 25

4396 MARIYAM KERKETTA General Female 22.5

4397 B. SURESH KUMAR General Male 42.5

4399 NAMITHA ST Female 49

4401 REENA RANI MONDAL OBC Female 52.5

4403 AJIT KUMAR General Male 80

4412 M. MOHAMMED SHAFI OBC Male 107

4413 SANJAN KUMAR General Male 57

4414 K. MOHAMMED ISLAM OBC Male 94

4416 P. ABDUL RASHAD OBC Male 35



4421 T. PRASAD General Male 217.5

4422 NAW GRISLY OBC Female 148

4423 S. VALLABHA RAO General Male 15

4427 JHANSI General Female 116

4437 K. KARTHIK RAJA General Male 145

4443 REENA ROSE ST Female 47.5

4457 B. SURESH General Male 35

4463 MOHAMMED ANIS OBC Male 144

4466 PRITAM KUMAR BARAIK General Male 55.5

4468 SIROFINA KIRO General Female 32.5

4473 P. VASU DEV General Male 11.5

4484 T. VIMAL General Male 27

4485 JOY MONDAL OBC Male 56.5

4490 GEETA KUMARI General Female 134

4491 SANJEED SHAN General Male 79

4493 RAHUL KUMAR General Male 89

4494 SANJU General Female 15

4499 GANESH RAO General Male 88.5

4504 SANDEEP KULLU General Male 80.5

4511 A. SURAJ KUMAR General Male 22

4519 S. SHAYAM SUNDAR General Male 138.5

4520 KARAN BRUNO ST Male 15

4523 MOHAMMED SABIR OBC Male 115

4527 HAIDER ALI OBC Male 20

4534 ABHAYA HALDER General Female 72.5

4536 EMMANUEL ST Male 10

4539 RAJVEER SINGH General Male 54

4543 N. DAMODAR RAO General Male 47.5

4544 RUFUS ST Male 28

4546 AVESH CHANDER REDDY OBC Male 80

4547 MITHUN BISWAS OBC Male 88

4552 KUSHAL TOPNO General Male 96.5

4554 PRIYA General Female 10

4557 VIJAY TOPPO General Male 104

4561 K. JAMEELA OBC Female 26.5

4562 D. NIROSHA General Female 73.5

4564 BITTU KUMAR General Male 99.5

4568 SARABJIT SINGH General Male 51.5

4577 JANKI DEVI OBC Female 78

4585 T. BALANCE KUMARI BARA General Female 133

4592 SARATH KUMAR General Male 26

4598 JIJO GEORGE General Male 99

4599 SUNITA XAXA General Female 82.5

4605 B. SAI KUMAR General Male 97.5

4609 ABDUL NISAR OBC Male 47.5

4612 MANIKA MAZUMDER General Female 64

4614 ABDUL SHAHID OBC Male -7.5

4624 SAW TYSON OBC Male 67.5

4631 A. MUNIYA SWAMY General Male 18.5

4637 M. PRASANT General Male 80.5



4642 KARAN KUMAR General Male 125.5

4643 WATCHFUL ST Male 7.5

4644 VIDYA General Female 50.5

4650 VIBHA RAO OBC Female 106.5

4651 B. SHESH RAO General Male 158

4658 G. CHITRA General Female 190

4660 ISAAC NEWTON ST Male 18.5

4663 L. SONI General Female 82

4665 RAM MURTY General Male 99.5

4666 K. GANESH General Male 87

4667 PRIYA KARMAKAR OBC Female 135.5

4671 N.V. NAUSHAD HUSSAIN OBC Male 54

4673 M. MOHAMMED ISMAIL OBC Male 94.5

4675 P. ABDUL BASHEER OBC Male 31.5

4684 MASHOOQ HUSSAIN OBC Male 37

4687 M. JAVEER OBC Male 62.5

4691 ABDUL SHAHID OBC Male 42

4699 ATANU SAHOO OBC Male 71

4702 POONAM KALISTA SORENG General Female 40

4708 M. MOHAMMED IQBAL OBC Male 83

4709 AMAR DEEPAK MONDAL General Male 37.5

4710 RAJESH KRISHNAN General Male 34

4712 MENAKSHI DEVI General Female 133

4729 AHEMADUL KHABEER OBC Male 110

4734 T. ANISHA KALA General Female 115

4738 A. SULAIMAN OBC Male 63.5

4742 T. ROJA KUMARI General Female 185.5

4743 S. KALAIWANI General Female 17.5

4744 KELASH CH RAM General Male 80

4746 PRIYADARSAN RAJ General Male 90

4747 K. BHUPATHI General Male 135.5

4752 JUDICUS ST Male 52.5

4759 G. MANI KUMARI General Female 68

4769 SARITA KERKETTA General Female 147.5

4770 N. DINESHWARI General Female 74

4775 AJAY KUMAR KINDO General Male 31

4779 K. SAROJA General Female 103

4780 ABDUL MAJEED OBC Male 12.5

4781 ELIOT GHOSE ST Male 7.5

4787 GATHENY ST Male 20

4791 DANIEL GREAT HEART ST Male -2.5

4808 NAVEEN TIRKEY General Male 9.5

4809 S. VENKATESHWAR RAO General Male 183

4811 REBECCA ST Female 32.5

4813 RATNA RANI DAS OBC Female 40

4817 G. MEENA KUMARI General Female 65

4819 R. MURALI KRISHNA General Male 90

4820 PADMA KUMARI General Female 194

4834 G. PERUMAL General Male 24.5

4835 DAYA SHANKER OBC Male 43



4839 THOMAS ST Male 15

4843 S. LOKANATHAN General Male 9

4847 M. JAGADESWARI General Female 159.5

4850 SUNNY J. BENEDICT ST Male 35

4852 AJAY KINDO OBC Male 114.5

4862 P. JASHIM ALI OBC Male 138.5

4864 ANIMESH ROY OBC Male 10.5

4867 PROTIVA ROY OBC Female 16.5

4870 APARENDU ROY OBC Male 27.5

4890 M. MOHAMMED ARIF OBC Male 89.5

4893 PRAMILA KULLU General Female 84

4894 SWARUP BURMAN OBC Male 103

4896 TINTUS MINJ General Male 10

4897 K.M. ABDUL SAFEER General Male 34

4898 TARUN XALXO General Male 25.5

4899 SHAJEET OBC Male 98.5

4901 S.V ANBU General Male 170.5

4910 HEMNARAYAN DASS General Male 94

4919 PREMA TETE General Female 7.5

4926 I. KALA General Female 91

4929 SUNAYANA BAROI OBC Female 36

4932 LAKHAN SINGH General Male 107.5

4940 MOHAMMED WASIF OBC Male 119

4942 MOHAMMED SHARUKH OBC Male 48.5

4944 P. SHAHID ALI OBC Male 59

4947 ABDUL MAZEED OBC Male 99

4948 SALMI KERKETTA General Female 30

4963 DASHAYA MAHATO General Male 123.5

4965 MUHAMMED RAEES OBC Male 64

4967 N. SALIM THOUFEEQUE OBC Male 52.5

4971 M. HAMZA NAVAZ OBC Male 69.5

4973 NEELI GRACE URAON General Female 45

4975 MANGRI URAON General Female 113

4976 R. DELESH RAO General Male 61.5

4983 PRINTHOS KISHAN OBC Male 102

4987 G. VEDUKONDALU General Male 37.5

4988 GEETHA RANI General Female 65.5

4992 PRASANT General Male 57.5

4994 SUDEEP TETE General Male 44.5

4995 BIRENDER BARLA General Male 89

4998 G. JAGADISH General Male 64

5000 RABIN SARKAR OBC Male 95

5001 K. MEHMOOD OBC Male 86

5006 ANURUPA MONDAL General Female 113

5009 M. BHOOPATI General Male 113

5010 AJIT KR. TETE General Male 57.5

5011 AMOSE BAGE General Male 116.5

5012 ROHIT TOPPO General Male 35

5014 DEVI DURGA OBC Female 63

5022 PRIYANKA LAKRA General Female 73



5024 M. RAJU General Male 33.5

5032 SUMITRA General Female 61.5

5036 S. YASHWANT General Male 99.5

5039 MOHAMMED NOUSHAD OBC Male 115.5

5046 JYOTHI KUMARI TOPPO General Female 63

5049 KRISHNA RAM General Male -0.5

5055 S. SAKTHI General Male 91

5060 VAIBHAV SINGH General Male 87.5

5062 P. ANAND General Male 48

5067 T RAJA SEKARAN General Male 132

5069 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY General Male 67.5

5078 C.KALANCHYA SUNDRAM General Male 28.5

5079 N. YOGESH General Male 33

5084 HARDESH KUMAR General Male 97.5

5088 HEMLATA General Female 68.5

5091 K. RAJ KUMAR General Male 127.5

5092 GOVIND SWAMY General Male 44.5

5103 ASIMA TIRKEY General Female 83

5105 DIVIYA EKKA General Female 31.5

5116 T. ANIL General Male 36

5134 MUBIN AHMED OBC Male 100

5135 JHONSAN DAVID RAJ General Male 31

5142 ASHA KUMARI General Female 40

5144 R. RAJU OBC Male 57.5

5150 J. SHIBU General Male 154

5154 T. NARESH General Male 113.5

5158 DHANRAJ General Male 141

5159 RAJESH PRASAD General Male 186

5160 SASANK MISTRY OBC Male 111.5

5161 ANEESHA General Female 100

5163 SAMEERA BEGUM OBC Female 56

5164 JAYDEEP TIRKEY General Male 96.5

5165 NAZIRA BIBI OBC Female 64.5

5168 PRATIK SORENG General Male 94.5

5175 K. SRINIVAS General Male 28.5

5178 SUMAN LAKRA General Female 101.5

5179 M. VIJAY KUMAR General Male 48.5

5183 SONAL OBC Female 76.5

5184 V. SUDHA General Female 45

5185 T. KOTESH KUMAR General Male 107

5191 SUJIT KHELKO General Male 63.5

5194 ROHIT LALL PATEL OBC Male 130.5

5195 AKASH KISHEN OBC Male 33.5

5200 SAMIRAN MRIDHA OBC Male 166.5

5203 VARLAXMI General Female 47

5206 ELECKIYA General Female 53

5212 BALAMURUGAN General Male 87.5

5218 A. SHRINIVAS General Male 144.5

5221 DEEPAK KUMAR TETE General Male 53

5226 SUJEET PAL OBC Male 115



5229 AKBAR ALI OBC Male 150

5232 SAJAN SOANS OBC Male 171.5

5238 M. SIVA STALIN General Male 125.5

5240 ANIL YADAV General Male 211

5245 K. PUSWA AMMA General Female 48

5247 P. SONIA General Female 23

5253 T. JABA ELACKYA RANI General Female 77.5

5255 G. SHIVA General Male 72

5265 AMIT DEY General Male 85.5

5271 SHYAMA PREYA MONDAL OBC Female 17.5

5289 CH RAVI General Male 70

5294 ANISHA HEMROM General Female 84

5297 N. RAVI General Male 77.5

5304 SAGAR BECK General Male 40.5

5306 BIPEEN BAXLA General Male 81

5308 DIGBIJOY OJHA OBC Male 45

5310 SURESH General Male 2

5312 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV General Male 49.5

5313 M. MAHESH KUMAR General Male 101

5315 P. DINESH RAO General Male 12.5

5316 VINOD TIRKEY General Male 47.5

5320 SARITA DEVI General Female 86.5

5321 SUMEET PAL OBC Male 90.5

5327 BASANTI KERKETTA General Female 73.5

5330 ANJALA KUJUR General Female 55

5331 SHAKTI SINGH OBC Male 47.5

5345 SUCHITA LAKRA General Female 108

5349 MOHAMMED SALEEM ST Male 17.5

5351 SANJAY General Male 47.5

5368 PARESH SIKDER OBC Male 36.5

5381 R. HEMANT KUMAR OBC Male 165.5

5399 ADI NARAYAN General Male 37

5401 SONEE KUMARI General Female 122

5406 MAHA RAJAN THAPA General Male 80

5422 DIVYA GWALA General Female 66.5

5424 UJJAL KUMAR DAS OBC Male 52.5

5446 S. PUNNAWATI General Female 81

5447 BINATA DAS OBC Female 60.5

5457 RUKSHAR ST Female 28

5462 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY OBC Male 42.5

5464 DIPANKAR MONDAL General Male 20.5

5483 D. SINESH General Male 56

5484 M. VISHNU General Male 123

5486 BHASKAR DAS OBC Male 76.5

5488 ADARI SIVAKANTHA KIRAN General Male 52.5

5498 C. MOHAMMED HANIFA OBC Male 10.5

5499 G. BALAMURUGAN General Male 32

5500 SNEHA DEY OBC Female 24.5

5505 PUNNA LAXMI DAS General Female 39.5

5506 RAM BABU M General Male 138



5513 SEEBA General Female 41.5

5515 BINITA KUMARI TOPPO General Female 100

5519 SONU KUMAR EKKA General Male -4.5

5530 ROSHANT BAIRAGI General Male 55

5537 AKASH JAIDHAR OBC Male 62

5538 SUBHADRA MONDAL OBC Female 48

5542 MOHAMMED ANISH OBC Male 63

5547 K. RAJU General Male 11

5548 SHELAWATI General Female 119.5

5554 SILPA BAA General Female 39

5573 B. KARTHIK General Male -1

5574 GITA RANI DAS OBC Female 144

5586 DEVID JOHNSON KERKETTA General Male 68

5587 RAJIV MONDAL General Male 100

5588 RANJIT KUMAR MONDAL OBC Male -10.5

5592 KARTHIK JEEVAN OBC Male 141

5601 RAMESH General Male 7.5

5603 TUFAN KUJUR General Male 45

5605 K. KUNJU MOHAMMED OBC Male 52

5612 SANTI KUMARI General Female 103.5

5616 G. VINOD KUMAR General Male 20

5618 R. MOHAN RAO General Male 138.5

5628 KAVITA TIWARI OBC Female 29

5637 MOHANIYA General Female 50

5638 D. KANNAN General Male 32

5639 RODGER ST Male 65

5642 SHIVA KUMAR General Male 32.5

5644 DEENBANDHU MALLICK General Male 30

5645 NAVEEN KUMAR P.P. General Male 39.5

5649 AMIT KUMAR YADAV General Male 189.5

5651 K. ABDUL SAMEER OBC Male 42.5

5655 SANGEETA SUKUMARAN OBC Female 65

5656 VIKAS YADAV General Male 84.5

5657 SUMA LAKRA General Female 78

5661 SABEER ALI M General Male 53.5

5662 VIJAI LAXMI General Female 14.5

5671 BISHNUPRIYA KHALKO OBC Female 65

5672 B. URMILA General Female 43

5684 PRADEEP KUMAR General Male 36.5

5686 SULENDER KUMAR General Male 69

5689 R. JAYANTHI General Female 41

5698 JAYALATHA General Female 17.5

5703 R. HARI SHANKAR General Male 70

5704 T. HARI BABU General Male 153

5705 GEDELA SHYAM SUNDER RAO General Male 128

5713 RANJAN DAS OBC Male 64

5719 ANJALI BARA General Female 50

5725 BINOY General Male 22.5

5727 RUBEN TETE General Male 50

5729 SURESH General Male 77.5



5736 REGINA ST Female 16.5

5738 PARVIN BANU OBC Female 37.5

5740 S.VENKAT SATISH KUMAR General Male 67.5

5741 RAJENDER KUJUR General Male 52

5742 R. KIRAN KUMAR General Male 23.5

5750 RAHUL KUMAR General Male 99.5

5751 SANDEEP GURIA General Male 95.5

5754 D. VINOD KUMAR General Male 63

5757 B. SIVA General Male 13.5

5762 RAM PRASAD General Male 136

5768 KARTICK RAJA OBC Male 75

5780 CHANDINI General Female 69.5

5781 RAHOOL General Male 38.5

5796 KABI SHANKAR General Male 45

5807 B. MURUGAN General Male 22.5

5820 MANGARI BARLA General Female 28

5829 V.P. CHANDER SEKAR General Male 90.5

5830 BALAMMA General Female 65

5832 SALOMI General Female 37.5

5850 AUGUSTINA ST Female 48

5855 BUNTY RASHMI DUNG DUNG General Female 150.5

5861 ANUP BARA General Male 54

5866 ABHISHEK G.S.P General Male 186

5871 AKASH GAUTAM General Male 162

5875 DURGAWATI SINGH General Female 102.5

5882 FATHIMA L General Female 30.5

5895 E.A MOHAMMED ASLAM OBC Male 41

5899 SUMITA KERKETTA General Female 48.5

5903 SAW TOWPLOWPAW OBC Male 26.5

5907 M.M ISHAQUE OBC Male 58

5908 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE OBC Male 52.5

5910 IMTIAZ ALI KHAN General Male 159.5

5913 KAMRAJ General Male 23

5924 MARINA ST Female 8

5926 G. SANTOSH General Male 81.5

5934 T. BALA KRISHNA General Male 20.5

5935 PRIYA LAKRA General Female 133.5

5940 RUBITA HAWLADER OBC Female 26

5943 K. MURUGANANTHAM General Male 57.5

5945 T. ALAGUSUNDARAM General Male 109

5966 MRIDUL KRISHNA BALA General Male 119.5

5968 RANJITA TOPPO General Female 29

5981 RAJU BAIDYA General Male 21.5

5984 PUSHPA KUMARI General Female 15

5995 MADHAVA RAO P General Male 47.5

5998 KRISHOR KERKETTA General Male 104.5

6000 P. NADEEM OBC Male 110

6044 N. UDHAYA RAJAN General Male 16

6045 K. PRAVEEN KUMAR General Male -14

6048 VIJAY KUMAR G General Male 40



6054 M. SHYAMALAMMA General Female 28

6067 T. ARAVINTH KUMAR General Male 83

6073 G. VIJAYA KUMAR General Male 50

6074 S. BALAMURUGAN General Male 41

6095 B. SOMESH RAO General Male 58

6099 RICHARD General Male 67.5

6104 B. MOHINIAMMA General Female 26.5

6114 LAWRENCE ST Male 34.5

6121 GARSTIN ST Male 109.5

6131 MONIMALA ROY General Female 10

6137 KUMUDINI SANGITA TOPPO General Female 75

6139 PARDEEP NARAYAN OBC Male 43.5

6153 ROHIT KUMAR General Male 84.5

6169 SOURAB DAYAL OBC Male 61

6184 P. JAGDISH General Male 20

6194 S. BINDU General Female 82.5

6203 SANGITA TOPPO General Female 23.5

6206 T. LAXMINARAYAN General Male 131

6208 Y. NAVEEN KUMAR General Male 35.5

6223 K. NETAJI General Male 55

6225 SHYAM SUNDER RAO General Male 37

6231 RADHA RANI GHARAMI OBC Female 25

6244 T. NISHAL General Male 130.5

6247 AMIT SINGH General Male 180

6248 S. RAJAIAH General Male 122

6251 BONIFACE ST Male 23

6256 K. BHASKAR RAO General Male 68.5

6257 B. RAJESH KANNA General Male 89

6265 M. SHABIB OBC Male 27

6279 AMBIKA MISTRY OBC Male 71.5

6283 SONI General Female 10.5

6284 SUMIT KUMAR TOPPO General Male 42.5

6287 ANUP KUMAR KERKETTA General Male 100

6290 NARAYAN MANDAL General Male 45.5

6298 ILA GOLDER OBC Female 37

6299 BHAWNA ST Female 12

6300 K. RAJ KUMAR General Male 17.5

6301 AKASH BISWAS OBC Male 41.5

6303 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY General Male 164.5

6307 D. KESAVA RAO General Male 53.5

6310 SONOJIT BISWAS OBC Male 9

6317 K. PANDIMURGAN General Male 122.5

6322 SUNITEE BISWAS OBC Female 12.5

6329 JAYANTA DAS OBC Male 52.5

6336 TRIPTI BAROI OBC Female 110

6343 T. LAXMINARAYANA General Male 29

6357 RONEY R. KOSHI General Male 118.5

6358 Y. VENKATESH General Male 99

6359 B. VENKATA RAO General Male 93

6362 G. RAJESH General Male 111.5



6373 MUBEENA BANU ST Female 70

6379 SANIARO General Female 50.5

6387 S. KAGISH RAO Ex-Servicemen Male 97.5

6390 D. KAVITHA General Female 3

6402 ANUP SARDAR OBC Male 65

6403 ANISH KUMAR General Male 132.5

6405 SARICH ST Male 12

6407 ROSHNI BECK General Female 20

6408 ZARINA CHRISTOPHER OBC Female 52.5

6409 OBEDIA ST Male 30

6416 MAUSHUMI SAKHARI OBC Female 64.5

6424 KANCHAN ANTONITA BILUNG General Female 131

6425 BELA REENA ST Female 7.5

6433 MOLAY MISTRY OBC Male 12.5

6437 MARY CLARA KIRO General Female 55

6440 SEKHAR RAJBANGSHI OBC Male 32.5

6441 THOMAS EDGAR ST Male 12.5

6444 BANIGNUS ST Male 42.5

6448 JAPHO ST Male 45.5

6453 SANTOSH PRASAD ST Male 42.5

6454 SHANTI ST Female 15

6455 SUNIL BIKING General Male 54.5

6457 YUDHISTHIR DAS OBC Male 2.5

6458 DAVIS RATONG ST Male 45.5

6468 MARY ST Female 20

6475 PARWATI KUMARI General Female 105

6477 CALVIN JOHN ST Male 21.5

6486 ASHISH KR. KERKETTA General Male 80.5

6499 MADHAN MAZUMDER General Male 15.5

6510 SANTOSH KUMAR PANIGRAHI General Male 17.5

6513 VIKASH SHARMA General Male 100.5

6514 RITU General Female 135

6515 SHIVANGI SHARMA General Female 67

6517 SONI SHARMA General Female 168

6520 PRATIMA SORENG General Female 67.5

6521 T. SURESH General Male 44.5

6523 B. VENKATESHWAR RAO General Male 76

6525 ANUP MALLICK OBC Male 60

6545 D. AMAR General Male 142.5

6547 EVELINE MINJ General Female 108.5

6548 PARASHURAM DAS General Male 27.5

6551 B. RAMESH General Male 187

6554 BENONEY ST Male 5.5

6560 URMILA DHANWAR General Female 20.5

6562 SARASWATI KIRTUNIYA OBC Female 15

6568 SHYAM KUMAR EKKA General Male 87

6570 ROHIT EKKA General Male 32.5

6575 VICTORIA SORENG General Female 108

6577 PROTIMA BISWAS General Female 157.5

6580 SANJAY EKKA General Male 2.5



6582 SUBRATO DAS General Male 45

6586 INLONTI ST Female 15

6595 SHAMANAND ST Male 45

6606 ROHIT DAS OBC Male 20

6609 KAPIL KRISHNA HALDER OBC Male 4

6610 SANGEETA TIRKEY General Female 27.5

6612 DEEPA General Female 50.5

6621 NAW ROME OBC Female 16.5

6622 PHOOLMANI General Female 50.5

6623 NAW REEBA OBC Female 31

6627 FLORIDA ST Female -5

6629 JOHNIE ST Male 35.5

6631 PENDINAL ST Male 16

6633 FREEDOM DANIEL ST Male 24.5

6634 KARMELLA KERKETTA General Female 90

6641 ROSHNIE ST Female 50.5

6646 MANORAMA OJHA OBC Female 45

6647 JAI KISHAN B General Male 108

6648 AMIT MAZUMDER OBC Male 10.5

6649 SIRAJ ST Male 24.5

6653 ROSELINE ST Female 10

6654 SAW SILMO General Male 15

6657 EDDA POLINA ST Female 37

6661 NEEMA ST Female 15.5

6665 MEERA KUMARI General Female 22.5

6670 MANUAL ST Male 14.5

6671 B. SANCHO FRED ST Male 15

6672 ELIZA ST Male 31

6673 DEPIKA ROY OBC Female 72.5

6680 KANNUPRIYA ST Female 26

6682 BHABASINDU HALDER General Male 28

6686 NIZAMUDDIN ST Male 40

6687 BISWAJIT BISWAS OBC Male 30.5

6688 JYOTI DEVI General Female 102.5

6701 VINCENT ST Male 22.5

6702 SANNI KUMAR TOPPO General Male 95.5

6706 PATHAM ST Male 32.5

6714 T. UMA SANKAR General Male 52.5

6717 ULLASH ROY OBC Male 41.5

6724 HELEN ST Female 44

6732 MONICA ST Female 31

6746 NABIN ROY OBC Male -4.5

6748 D. BALA KRISHNA General Male 62.5

6749 ASHISH MONDAL General Male 28

6756 LAXMI KERKETTA General Female 47.5

6758 GANGA DAS OBC Female 38.5

6761 AUGUSTIN KERKETTA General Male 48.5

6763 PROTAP MONDAL General Male 67.5

6772 PINTU KERANI OBC Male 41

6775 PALASH HALDER OBC Male 38.5



6777 PRANOJIT BISWAS OBC Male 28.5

6780 SUSHAMITA DHALI OBC Female 70

6783 BISWAJIT DAS OBC Male 61

6785 SUSEN KUMAR MAJHI OBC Male 18

6786 VIVEK TIRKEY General Male 52.5

6787 SAW ALIAS OBC Male 40

6788 N. VIJAY LAXMI General Female 56

6790 SUBIR MAJHI OBC Male 76

6792 NIRMALA ANIMA KERKETTA General Female 101

6794 MANJU XALXO General Female 62.5

6797 MANOJ DAHANGA General Male 26

6800 SWATI SUSHILA SURIN General Female 106

6802 SUBIR HALDER OBC Male 18.5

6805 MERILINE MONICA THITHIO General Female 30

6854 SUSHANTI KULLU General Female 22.5

6856 AZRA ST Female -1

6878 BONITA MONDAL General Female 20

6901 MERRY LAKRA OBC Female 32.5

6903 SAW SAIRUS General Male 100

6905 RITA TIGGA General Female 44.5

6913 M. NARENDRA ST Male 3.5

6919 MANOJIT BISWAS OBC Male 52.5

6922 LUCY ST Female 3

6924 CIBA ST Female 64.5

6928 MEERA General Female 5

6930 ARICHA ST Female 3

6939 RAJNI TOPNO General Female 33

6949 SMITA JADHAV General Female 118

6952 NRIPEN SARDAR OBC Male 55

6966 SHILA RANI HOWLADER OBC Female 32

6978 AUSWAL ST Male 35

7001 NAW MARTHA OBC Female 63.5

7003 PRADEEP MONDAL General Male 75

7007 MONISH HALDER General Male 40.5

7020 SYAMMURTHI General Male 24

7022 RAJMUNI KUMARI General Female 32.5

7025 BINITHA BARLA General Female 58

7028 K. RAJ KUMAR General Male 79.5

7029 PARTIBAN General Male 50

7035 EGNESIA BAA General Female 15

7039 MANISHA EKKA General Female 6.5

7043 SALONA ST Female 0.5

7048 MITHUN BAGCHI OBC Male 28.5

7049 SUBRATA MONDAL General Male -1.5

7054 BHUPESH ST Male -3.5

7069 KRISHAN KUMAR LAKRA General Male 72.5

7085 CHANDAN HAZRA General Male 22.5

7094 DAVID ST Male 0.5

7097 T. DILASH RAO General Male 12

7098 RAJA JANAK KUMAR General Male 145.5



7133 PONNAIAH General Male 59.5

7136 ALEX JOHN MINJ General Male 35

7137 FRANKY SONIA ST Female 10

7140 DINESH ROY General Male 40

7142 J. RUKMANI DEVI General Female 20

7146 DIPIKA JANA General Female 27.5

7147 APOLUS ST Male 23.5

7149 SANTHA RAO General Male 29

7150 SANJOY BEPARI OBC Male 27.5

7151 BINAM TIRKEY General Male 17.5

7162 WILSON ST Male 22.5

7163 E. MAHESH General Male 75

7166 BONIFACE ST Male 10

7171 BINOY MONDAL OBC Male 17.5

7172 P. ANJEELA General Female 34.5

7180 SANEH LATA SORENG General Female 32.5

7190 NAW PREETY OBC Female 29

7200 NAW ABSHA OBC Female 24

7204 MANJEET KUMAR TOPPO General Male 35.5

7205 SUDARSHAN SAMADDER OBC Male 55

7212 AMIT DAS OBC Male 42.5

7214 RAKESH DAS OBC Male 55.5

7216 KUNAL CHANDRA KIRTONIA OBC Male 50

7217 DEBASISH HALDER OBC Male 34.5

7225 SIKHA RANI BISWAS General Female 15

7237 PRADEEP BELUNG General Male 92.5

7246 PRAMOD KUMAR XAXA General Male 55

7248 SUMESH BARMAN OBC Male 22.5

7249 G. RAJU General Male 3

7251 AMIT TOPPO General Male 79

7252 SUDIP KUMAR HALDER OBC Male 60

7254 RAJIV SARKAR OBC Male 51.5

7258 MADHU PREMA KERKETTA General Female 72.5

7259 G., PAPA RAO General Male 14

7261 LAXMI DAS General Female 20

7265 B. THIRUPATHI General Male 1.5

7277 PANCH DEO KUMAR General Male 32.5

7292 RANJITA BAUL General Female 88.5

7301 CALVIN RICHARDSON ST Male 24

7306 BHAGABATI MONDAL General Female 20

7310 RAJIB KUMAR HOWLADER OBC Male 25

7312 ATANU BARMAN OBC Male 32.5

7319 NAVEEN CH HOWLADER OBC Male 30.5

7320 NAW ANCIA OBC Female 54.5

7321 SANGITA HALDER OBC Female 34.5

7324 RANJIT DAS General Male 47.5

7346 BIJOY DAS General Male 32.5

7347 UJJAL BISWAS OBC Male 23.5

7348 SEPHALI BHAKTA OBC Female 17.5

7353 MAGNATH DAS General Male 25.5



7356 SULATA MONDAL OBC Female 32.5

7358 ANUP KUMAR BACHAR OBC Male 26

7359 BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY OBC Male 116

7368 JAGAT PAL MINJ General Male 61.5

7378 KAMALA HALDER OBC Female 38.5

7382 ABHIK BISWAS OBC Male 80.5

7391 SUSMITA BISWAS OBC Female 23

7396 NAW TAKAWPAW OBC Female 30.5

7402 SILVIAS ST Male 25

7416 SURESH KUMAR General Male 181

7436 SANJIT HALDER OBC Male 18

7438 TIRU MURGAN General Male 18

7441 RUBEL DAS General Male 35

7443 SAW SAY General Male 53.5

7445 RAJENDRA SINGH OBC Male 50

7453 JAI RAJ General Male 53.5

7455 AMRITA BEPARI OBC Male 62.5

7465 CHANDAN DAS General Male 44.5

7470 GEORGE RAHUL ST Male 27.5

7472 MOLINA ST Female 7.5

7476 CHINNA KARUPPAN General Male 21

7482 CHRISTOPHER LIVINGTON ST Male 42

7496 SUMIT EPHREM EKKA General Male 110

7502 VIJAY KUMAR General Male 90

7510 SHASHI DARAN General Male 38

7512 BISWAJIT ROY General Male 42.5

7513 JOSEPH TOPPO General Male 33.5

7518 VIKRAMJIT DHALI OBC Male 102.5

7534 R. RAJESH General Male 30

7554 V.M KARTHICK RAJA General Male 37.5

7563 M. SUDHAGAR General Male 35

7574 NAW PHOWSHE General Female 30

7578 BIJAY RAJBANGSHI OBC Male 20

7583 JITNI TIGGA General Female 10

7591 PETER PANNA General Male 55.5

7613 SAMINA BEGUM General Female 74.5

7621 ASHISH KULLU General Male 96.5

7623 PRONOY ROY OBC Male 56.5

7624 MANGAL HORO General Male 59.5

7628 K. BALRAJU General Male 171

7634 MONISHANKAR DAS General Male 50.5

7667 ISRAEL ST Male 32

7680 M. VIVEKANAND ST Male 67.5

7701 M. RAJENDRAN General Male 21.5

7702 MATHEW ST Male 40

7708 NATHAN ST Male 35

7711 PRATIMA TIGGA General Female 30.5

7716 MEENA TOPPO General Female 43.5

7720 HERMON KANDULNA General Male 101.5

7724 S. MADHAVA RAO General Male 7.5



7726 SUNITA BARA OBC Female 73

7797 BENHER ST Male 17.5

7799 MANIKANDAN General Male 79

7802 DRUSILLA ST Female 7.5

7830 SOFIA ST Female 47.5

7856 S. SALAN General Male 13

7886 PRABIR ROY General Male 62

7893 SUNITA ST Female 40

7899 JASPREET SINGH General Male 75

7945 ANIMA MINJ General Female 134.5

7952 KAMAL BISWAS OBC Male 74.5

7970 SANGITA BISWAS OBC Female 90

7974 ARUN ST Male 22.5

7978 GAYATRI KUMARI General Female 25.5

7983 BEENITA KUMARI General Female 55

7985 NAW NAINA THABI OBC Female 8.5

7986 KEARANI MINJ General Female 42.5

7987 ROSE LAKRA General Female 1

7988 MABEL ST Female 59

7995 RAVI KUMAR General Male 26.5

7996 CHARLES WESLEY General Male 8.5

8039 MATHILTA ST Female 3.5

8044 RAJ KUMAR RAM General Male 27.5

8059 PARITOSH HALDER General Male 37.5

8069 DERIKCOSN ISACK ST Male 17.5

8077 RANJIT HALDER OBC Male 15

8080 SHUSHANT KUJUR General Male 152

8094 S. PUNAM OBC Female 25

8095 SAMIR PAL OBC Male 102.5

8097 S. SARANYA General Female 53.5

8100 R. RAJESHWARI OBC Female 102.5

8107 RAJESH MADHU OBC Male 55

8109 D. SANMUGHA RAO General Male 94

8112 K. ANAS OBC Male 20

8114 BINA MANDAL OBC Female 29.5

8116 SHIV KUMAR General Male 34

8124 VENKATESH General Male 31.5

8126 JAVARATNAM General Male 77.5

8137 ABDUL NAWAZ OBC Male 50.5

8138 B.SHANMUKH RAO General Male 40

8139 ROHIT EKKA General Male 112.5

8144 ROHIT KUMAR DAS General Male 73.5

8150 PURNIMA MANDAL General Female 50

8151 ANEESHA KERKETTA OBC Female 119

8154 NAVEEN KUMAR Ex-Servicemen Male 25

8161 T. VENU General Male 72.5

8162 AAQIB RAHMAN OBC Male 125.5

8168 AKAMBER RAO General Male 23

8175 SURYA PRAKASH General Male 69

8185 SANTOSH YADAV General Male 39.5



8190 JITENDER KUMAR General Male 78

8194 K. MUTHU KUMAR General Male 10

8196 G. SHREEDHAR General Male 41

8207 NITISH SURIN General Male 97.5

8209 SAMUEL ST Male 26.5

8212 P. MAHESH BABU General Male 99

8213 R. JULIYAT MERCY General Female 55.5

8215 A. AYYAPPAN General Male 37.5

8218 SUSMITA BISWAS OBC Female 26.5

8221 T. RAHUL General Male 95.5

8239 B. NAVEEN General Male 120.5

8240 P. SURESH General Male 86.5

8245 JOHNSON KANDULNA General Male 55

8253 A. SIVA SOLAI General Male 30

8255 J. GEORGE VIJAYARASAN General Male 52.5

8259 JYOTHI TUTTY General Female 116

8261 K.SWATHANDRA KUMAR ST Male 23

8270 GAUTAM RAO General Male 122.5

8272 B.VENKAT LAXMI General Female 114

8273 V.LOKESHWAR RAO General Male 67.5

8283 RAJESH KUMAR General Male 48

8285 K.KAUSIK KUMAR General Male 90.5

8286 DURGASI VIJAYA General Female 158

8293 URMILA LUGUN General Female 122

8300 ANJU MANDAL OBC Female 6

8304 B. CHANDRA KALA General Female 87

8313 ANIMESH BACHAR OBC Male 17.5

8314 M. ARUNA General Female 103.5

8315 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY OBC Male 43.5

8320 CH. POOJA General Female 21.5

8322 SEEMA PAUL General Female 95

8328 ABHISEK LAKRA General Male 35

8329 L. TIRUPATH RAO General Male 19

8347 AUGUSTINE ST Male 45

8367 KANOEN ST Male 20.5

8375 S. UMA General Female 125.5

8377 K. GEETA General Female 120

8381 ROSIE JANE ST Female 13

8388 DEEPA SHALINI KATCHAP General Female 19

8399 SANDUP CHITHRESH General Male 157

8400 BATHINA DURGA PRASAD General Male 22.5

8402 K. NARESH General Male 30

8403 KISHORE KUMAR General Male 88.5

8404 SUBRATA ROY General Male 59

8407 VICTORIA KULLU General Female 35.5

8408 HARPRIT KAUR General Female 5

8418 NOAH ST Male 12.5

8428 V. SURESH General Male 128.5

8438 SUJITHA SEN OBC Female 77

8441 ALFONS BILUNG General Male 52



8446 DURGA DEVI General Female 130

8464 B. RAHUL General Male 108

8465 ANJANA MONDAL OBC Female 37.5

8474 P. TEJESHWARI General Female 122.5

8475 CHANDRIKA SIKDAR OBC Female 10

8476 SYLVANUS ST Male 62.5

8482 ROBINDRA BAROI OBC Male 25

8498 P. SATHIS KUMAR General Male 35

8501 L. SONEY General Female 42.5

8508 ANJAN HALDER OBC Male 80.5

8511 USHA EKKA General Female 42

8513 JOLLY BUOY ST Male 37.5

8515 S. NITISH NAIR General Male 107.5

8516 PREM SAGAR General Male 157

8517 RINA BARAICK General Female 65

8534 NETHIYA PRIYA General Female 113.5

8539 ABDUL SAMMED OBC Male 55

8540 SANGEETA MUNDA General Female 78.5

8556 B.HEMALATHA General Female 54.5

8557 S.VISHAL OBC Male 141.5

8579 SALAM OBC Male 98

8582 K.MOHAN RAO General Male 40

8585 S.PRAVEEN KUMAR General Male 100

8586 DANISH MINJ General Male 95

8592 ANJALI SINGH General Female 90

8594 MARSHAL General Male 49.5

8596 Y.DIVYA General Female 7.5

8601 J.P KULBUSHAN ST Male 97.5

8605 DEEPAK ST Male 42.5

8609 R. DINESH KUMAR General Male 68

8611 STEPHEN ST Male 11

8614 TERESSA ST Female 60

8615 MICAH ST Male 35

8616 S. SEENA OBC Female 182

8621 ESWAR RAO General Male -2.5

8636 MOHIT SHARMA General Male 54.5

8638 RAJESHWARI General Female 77.5

8649 R. SHIVA RAO General Male 28

8652 PAVAN KUMAR OBC Male 77.5

8657 MUBEENA BANU OBC Female 112.5

8675 S. SIVA SANKARI General Female 103.5

8700 AKOLLA KOMAL ST Female 12.5

8758 VARDHAN ST Male 15

8765 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV General Male 76.5

8777 FARHEEN SUSHILA ST Female 20.5

8791 NIMMI OBC Female 81.5

8875 ARADHANA PADAL General Female 64.5

8877 LAVANYA PRABHA General Female 149.5

8880 SANTOSH General Male 27.5

8896 MANISHA BAI General Female 40.5



8960 BIKKI DHALI General Male 122

8962 RAM MINJ OBC Male 27

8988 V.VIJAYA RAJAN OBC Male 36

8993 JOCY ST Female 42

9001 NITU KUMARI DUNG DUNG General Female 77.5

9007 LAXMAN MINJ OBC Male 48

9009 PADMAVATI TAMADA General Female -1

9014 ROHIT XALXO General Male 18

9021 VIPUL KUMAR SINGH General Male 136.5

9022 MANISH BARLA General Male 87.5

9030 MORIS LUKE ST Male 37.5

9033 VINESH MAJHI General Male 62.5

9044 B. DEEPA KUMARI General Female 79

9050 K.M. POOJA VISHWAKARMA General Female 33.5

9070 SUROJIT MAZUMDER OBC Male 72

9079 Y. HEMASUNDAR RAO General Male 70.5

9090 SHAIRA BANU OBC Female 134

9092 HOPE ST Female 40.5

9093 ARATI SARKAR OBC Female 55

9102 SUMANTI LAKRA General Female 60

9104 S.KRANTHI KUMAR General Male 88

9108 U.UDHIT KUMAR General Male 132

9110 SHABNAM BISWAS OBC Female 48

9111 K. AYSHA OBC Female -7.5

9120 G.NIRMALA DEVI General Female 8

9131 P.VENKATESH General Male 95

9139 CLORINA ROSLIN General Female 38

9140 LALITA TIGGA General Female 57.5

9143 DIPANITA DAKUA OBC Female 49.5

9144 JETHRO ST Male 55.5

9175 POTRI PUGAZHENDHI .M General Male 60.5

9189 AZHAR HUSSAIN ST Male 42.5

9204 PRIYA SHARMA General Female 59

9222 VINETHA EKKA General Female 28.5

9225 J. MURUGAN General Male 33.5

9226 SANGEETA LAKRA General Female 78

9227 DONY DANSON ST Male 36

9236 P. LOKESWAR RAO General Male 64

9239 AMIT KUMAR SINGH General Male 18.5

9241 DIVYA SOSAN DUNG DUNG General Female 67.5

9242 SWAPAN BISWAS OBC Male 10.5

9248 SALOMY BARWA General Female 65

9249 JAI SIMAN General Male 70

9250 SANGEETA TOPPO General Female 36.5

9251 AKASH KUMAR BURMAN OBC Male 23

9281 SUNITA TIGGA General Female 19

9322 K. SAHIL HUSSAIN OBC Male 100.5

9339 HARIKRISHNAN P.V General Male 26.5

9363 LAMBERT ST Male 10

9375 NIYAZ MOHAMMED OBC Male 95.5



9376 MANOJ MINJ OBC Male 6

9378 VISHNU MOHAN OBC Male 143.5

9381 P. NAVEEN KUMAR General Male 55

9414 DHARMENDRA BAGARIYA General Male 197

9421 RAHUL.R General Male 26.5

9465 KAWALJEET SINGH General Male 38

9478 HARIDAS BAIRAGI OBC Male 37

9480 FATHIMATH ZUHURA General Female 65.5

9483 PAPIYA BISWAS OBC Female 17.5

9496 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV General Male 38.5

9499 ROHINI KUMARI General Female 56.5

9524 ABIJITH K.A General Male 22.5

9563 ABDUL LATIF N OBC Male 119.5

9579 TARUN DAS OBC Male 74

9584 K. MOHAMMED NAUSHAD OBC Male 24.5

9589 K. JAGANATHAN General Male 28

9596 SMITHA BAIDHYA General Female 37.5

9597 R. VINEETH General Male 89

9598 FAIZAL SIRAJ OBC Male 144.5

9609 NEPOT ST Male 27.5

9630 PARDEEP KUMAR General Male 85.5

9632 SANJEEV General Male 71

9639 NIDHIN KRISHNAN General Male 54

9660 KIRAN XALXO General Female 36.5

9712 DAVID DONALD ST Male 22.5

9713 SUJIT DAVID KISPOTTA General Male 65.5

9729 BINOD KUMAR BISWAS OBC Male 49.5

9730 SOURAB MALLICK OBC Male 12.5

9731 AJAY NARAYAN OBC Male 85

9842 SAJAL KU DAS General Male 133

9851 SARBAJIT ROY OBC Male 88.5

9857 SURAJ BARAIK General Male 32.5

9858 C. MUTTAMIL SELVAM General Male 27.5

9875 SUBRATA BANIK OBC Male 27.5

9883 LUECH DUNG DUNG General Male 47.5

9888 DAVID MINJ General Male 73.5

9891 B. MAHALAXMI General Female 27.5

9901 MICHAEL TARUN H ST Male 37.5

9929 C.SONU General Male 32

9941 SADANANDA BISWAS OBC Male 12.5

9942 JAGUPALLI RAJ KUMAR General Male 119.5

9953 NARAYAN ROY General Male 38.5

9972 NARESH DAS General Male 55

9973 HAIMANTI BISWAS OBC Female 58.5

9975 SUMIT PODDER OBC Male 64.5

9992 ALFRED ST Male 38.5

9993 KAMUEL ST Male 22.5

10201 ALBEN ST Male -5.5

10383 SAGAR NAYAK General Male 43.5

10387 AKASH MONDAL OBC Male 35



10393 V. DEVENDRAN General Male 65.5

10394 INDERJEET SINGH General Male 71.5

10395 K. ANIL KUMAR General Male 79.5

10397 R. LOKNATH General Male 110

10400 AMIT BANDHU BISWAS General Male 107.5

10401 ARJUN RAO General Male 22

10403 JITHENDER YADAV General Male 77

10404 P. PAPPA RAO General Male 75

10405 ZAKIR AHMED OBC Male 55.5

10412 T HEMANT RAO General Male 110.5

10415 S VALLIYAPPAN General Male -0.5

10418 B UMA SANKAR General Male 42.5

10423 AMRIT MINJ General Male 47.5

10428 ANAND AFFRED General Male 37.5

10438 G. SUNDER RAO General Male 100.5

10442 SIVA BALAMURGAN General Male 132.5

10443 MOHAMMED SAHID OBC Male 36.5


